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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K      24.2MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Ricky Reusser          M25-29       1/118       34:06     1:12:35     1:44:06     2:15:53    5:38     2:27:19
2     Robert Deegan          M20-24        1/85       38:03     1:19:33     1:52:53     2:27:33    6:06     2:39:51
3     Justin Stakston        M35-39       1/102       37:07     1:19:01     1:52:49     2:27:06    6:06     2:39:55
4     Lonnie Dye             M30-34       1/133       38:44     1:21:50     1:57:04     2:33:44    6:23     2:47:16
5     Emily Kurian           F30-34       1/103       39:25     1:22:58     1:58:29     2:34:37    6:24     2:47:45
6     Shelby Anderson        M30-34       2/133       38:34     1:21:50     1:57:05     2:33:45    6:26     2:48:17
7     Joe Kurian             M30-34       3/133       39:25     1:22:58     1:58:29     2:35:06    6:28     2:49:32
8     Hannah Roeder          F25-29       1/116       39:27     1:23:08     1:59:04     2:36:07    6:29     2:49:48
9     Henry Southgate        M30-34       4/133       40:04     1:24:50     2:01:01     2:38:57    6:36     2:52:52
10    Angela Kidd            F35-39        1/83       40:00     1:24:51     2:01:01     2:39:07    6:36     2:52:53
11    Shannon Gress          F25-29       2/116       41:33     1:27:54     2:04:23     2:40:25    6:38     2:53:32
12    Scott Brown            M30-34       5/133       40:48     1:26:38     2:03:06     2:40:41    6:39     2:54:20
13    Peter Witucki          M30-34       6/133       38:58     1:22:59     2:00:02     2:40:03    6:40     2:54:35
14    Patrick Cunniffe       M40-44       1/106       40:43     1:26:08     2:02:56     2:40:38    6:40     2:54:42
15    Nick La Luzerne        M30-34       7/133       39:05     1:22:40     2:00:01     2:39:18    6:41     2:55:03
16    Jesse Wilkins          M30-34       8/133       39:32     1:24:32     2:01:33     2:40:45    6:42     2:55:28
17    Daniel Carmody         M25-29       2/118       39:28     1:24:03     2:01:08     2:41:41    6:46     2:57:13
18    Christopher Gregory    M30-34       9/133       41:52     1:28:49     2:06:02     2:43:51    6:47     2:57:30
19    Todd Smet              M40-44       2/106       42:32     1:30:29     2:08:12     2:45:18    6:50     2:58:57
20    Lisa Sudmeier          F25-29       3/116       41:50     1:29:20     2:06:49     2:45:03    6:51     2:59:23
21    Jason Hiestand         M40-44       3/106       41:34     1:28:26     2:06:53     2:45:45    6:51     2:59:24
22    Jesse McDaniel         M25-29       3/118       41:53     1:29:23     2:06:52     2:45:05    6:51     2:59:27
23    Peter Johnston         M20-24        2/85       35:14     1:16:05     1:50:53     2:42:50    6:54     3:00:47
24    Mark Albanese          M25-29       4/118       42:30     1:30:14     2:08:31     2:47:01    6:57     3:02:10
25    James Bonus            M20-24        3/85       41:49     1:29:18     2:06:48     2:45:18    6:58     3:02:18
26    Brock Polnaszek        M20-24        4/85       41:56     1:29:20     2:08:22     2:48:08    6:58     3:02:38
27    Nicholas Hess          M20-24        5/85       42:06     1:28:30     2:06:20     2:46:57    6:58     3:02:39
28    Alex Atterbury         M30-34      10/133       43:17     1:31:00     2:10:06     2:48:56    7:00     3:03:24
29    Randy Abendroth        M50-54        1/70       42:09     1:29:00     2:06:56     2:46:26    7:01     3:03:53
30    Eric Bergen            M30-34      11/133       42:32     1:28:59     2:06:55     2:47:28    7:01     3:03:57
31    Andrew Casper          M25-29       5/118       41:18     1:28:24     2:06:45     2:47:45    7:02     3:04:06
32    Christopher Fisher-Loc M25-29       6/118       41:17     1:28:20     2:08:10     2:49:52    7:03     3:04:50
33    Paul Timm              M01-19        1/14       44:53     1:32:50     2:11:06     2:50:54    7:03     3:04:50
34    Alexander Safrit       M25-29       7/118       41:16     1:27:33     2:06:49     2:48:49    7:04     3:04:59
35    Joseph Gage            M20-24        6/85       43:23     1:31:19     2:09:54     2:49:51    7:04     3:05:08
36    Andrew Osmond          M40-44       4/106       40:39     1:27:27     2:06:45     2:49:23    7:05     3:05:25
37    Phil Schwaiger         M40-44       5/106       44:30     1:32:53     2:11:46     2:51:04    7:05     3:05:30
38    Thomas Cappaert        M40-44       6/106       41:18     1:28:25     2:08:15     2:50:56    7:07     3:06:29
39    Dave Antonson          M35-39       2/102       42:07     1:29:56                 2:51:05    7:07     3:06:36
40    Thomas Enright         M01-19        2/14       42:39     1:30:25                 2:50:40    7:09     3:07:18
41    Dan Sodemann           M35-39       3/102       45:01     1:34:45     2:14:21     2:53:34    7:10     3:07:47
42    Nathanael Pustaver     M30-34      12/133       44:02     1:32:46     2:10:39     2:51:20    7:11     3:08:15
43    Brian Dunbar           M35-39       4/102       44:44     1:34:04     2:13:55     2:54:45    7:14     3:09:38
44    Joey Calabrese         M20-24        7/85       42:25     1:29:13     2:09:26     2:52:58    7:15     3:09:41
45    Tim Murphy             M30-34      13/133       42:42     1:29:53     2:08:12     2:53:09    7:15     3:09:54
46    Brian Incitti          M35-39       5/102       44:38     1:34:29     2:14:31     2:55:38    7:17     3:10:37
47    Andrew Garvey          M25-29       8/118       42:32     1:31:03     2:10:39     2:54:19    7:17     3:10:38
48    Jamie Root             M45-49        1/63       41:30     1:29:47     2:10:37     2:55:03    7:18     3:10:58
49    Travis Glendenning     M30-34      14/133       43:42     1:32:13     2:11:59     2:54:37    7:18     3:11:01
50    Phillip Martino        M35-39       6/102       46:32     1:36:54     2:17:35     2:56:24    7:18     3:11:04
51    Stephen Clark          M55-59        1/39       42:34     1:32:00     2:13:05     2:55:45    7:19     3:11:29
52    Bertram Johnson        M40-44       7/106       41:59     1:29:05     2:09:47     2:54:18    7:19     3:11:45
53    Mitchell Easker        M20-24        8/85       35:14     1:16:04     1:50:31     2:43:04    7:20     3:12:16
54    Joe Rupp               M35-39       7/102       42:25     1:31:08     2:11:54     2:55:17    7:21     3:12:23
55    Jeff Edmonds           M35-39       8/102       42:41     1:29:54     2:08:25     2:57:19    7:24     3:13:57
56    Stephen Pyle           M25-29       9/118       40:10     1:26:37     2:06:01     2:53:54    7:25     3:14:07
57    Chad Darter            M35-39       9/102       44:38     1:34:33     2:15:08     2:59:09    7:27     3:15:07
58    Andy Leveto            M20-24        9/85       44:38     1:34:26     2:14:43     2:58:44    7:27     3:15:14
59    Sergey Shvygin         M45-49        2/63       44:56     1:34:27     2:14:18     2:58:32    7:28     3:15:21
60    Aaron Zierdt           M20-24       10/85       43:45     1:31:42     2:11:47     2:59:08    7:28     3:15:21
61    Zach Bemis             M25-29      10/118       45:45     1:34:27     2:14:02     2:58:53    7:28     3:15:32
62    Nick Morrison          M25-29      11/118       40:43     1:31:34     2:12:31     2:58:16    7:28     3:15:43
63    Abby Gabrys            F30-34       2/103       43:17     1:33:19     2:15:40     2:59:44    7:28     3:15:43
64    Jake Fishman           M25-29      12/118       46:06     1:36:54     2:17:53     3:00:53    7:29     3:15:57
65    Brian Mazur            M45-49        3/63       42:36     1:30:42     2:10:43     2:57:29    7:29     3:15:58
66    Jeremy Duss            M35-39      10/102       39:31     1:24:06     2:01:19     2:58:06    7:29     3:15:58
67    Andrew Becker          M40-44       8/106       44:16     1:33:26     2:17:20     2:59:56    7:30     3:16:17
68    Charles Parker         M30-34      15/133       45:38     1:36:35     2:18:51     3:00:58    7:30     3:16:20
69    Louis Brown            M25-29      13/118       46:04     1:36:51     2:17:50     3:00:50    7:30     3:16:31
70    Alex Roberts           M25-29      14/118       46:04     1:36:51     2:17:50     3:00:51    7:30     3:16:32
71    Steve Nehls            M20-24       11/85       43:31     1:33:42     2:16:00     3:00:27    7:30     3:16:35
72    Ben Ceder              M20-24       12/85       43:36     1:32:18     2:12:05     2:58:53    7:31     3:16:40
73    Bob Sejbl              M55-59        2/39       45:02     1:36:10     2:18:01     3:01:39    7:31     3:16:54
74    Jason Chiang           M25-29      15/118       38:47     1:22:57                 2:51:42    7:32     3:17:25
75    Meghan Prohaska        F25-29       4/116       44:30     1:32:54     2:14:53     3:00:31    7:32     3:17:26
76    Richard Dodd           M50-54        2/70       42:44     1:31:48     2:14:25     3:01:02    7:33     3:17:38
77    Christopher Kamrath    M30-34      16/133       46:28     1:36:53     2:17:40     3:01:23    7:34     3:17:59
78    Adam Alexander         M25-29      16/118       43:43     1:31:51     2:12:55     3:00:58    7:34     3:18:00
79    Jake Schneider         M30-34      17/133       47:31     1:37:32     2:17:57     3:01:27    7:34     3:18:10
80    Chris Vodicka          M25-29      17/118       47:31     1:39:42     2:20:24     3:02:34    7:34     3:18:12
81    Anne Bliss             F45-49        1/37       43:06     1:33:42     2:16:14     3:01:23    7:35     3:18:42
82    Tiffany Ebensperger    F35-39        2/83       48:10     1:40:55     2:22:20     3:04:02    7:35     3:18:46
83    David Laflamme         M30-34      18/133       42:27     1:32:28     2:15:59     3:01:52    7:36     3:18:56
84    Robin Bedilion         F30-34       3/103       43:56     1:33:07     2:13:48     3:01:00    7:36     3:19:07
85    Daniel Blascyk         M35-39      11/102       41:49     1:29:16     2:10:27     2:58:52    7:36     3:19:09
86    Gus Lang               M35-39      12/102       46:15     1:38:20     2:20:48     3:04:46    7:39     3:20:26
87    Arden Swanson          M60-64        1/23       46:18     1:39:03     2:21:29     3:04:58    7:39     3:20:33
88    Kaye McClaren          F40-44        1/71       45:58     1:38:30     2:21:05     3:05:03    7:40     3:20:50
89    Zachary Michiels       M25-29      18/118       43:32     1:32:25     2:14:27     3:03:18    7:40     3:20:53
90    Jamie Blumentritt      F25-29       5/116       44:52     1:34:21     2:15:43     3:03:33    7:42     3:21:52
91    Craig Schley           M40-44       9/106       43:55     1:34:10     2:17:14     3:04:53    7:42     3:21:52
92    Adam Kreuzman          M50-54        3/70       48:00     1:40:43     2:22:35     3:06:18    7:43     3:22:06
93    Jason Ariston          M30-34      19/133       45:05     1:34:28     2:14:05     3:02:42    7:44     3:22:36
94    Jackson Hinde          M20-24       13/85       43:43     1:33:39     2:18:03     3:05:45    7:44     3:22:38
95    Drew Watson            M35-39      13/102       45:40     1:37:26     2:20:41     3:05:32    7:44     3:22:45
96    Lucas Henson           M25-29      19/118       41:52     1:28:26     2:08:09     2:58:57    7:45     3:22:55
97    Carter Oliver          M20-24       14/85       42:26     1:29:50     2:08:44     3:03:58    7:46     3:23:15
98    David Close            M40-44      10/106       47:34     1:38:51     2:19:50     3:05:10    7:46     3:23:25
99    Tim Aubuchon           M30-34      20/133       47:20     1:39:41     2:22:13     3:06:48    7:46     3:23:29
100   Nick Brehm             M25-29      20/118       48:35     1:41:18     2:23:35     3:06:52    7:46     3:23:35
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K      24.2MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Jim Lodermeier         M45-49        4/63       47:46     1:40:56     2:23:54     3:07:54    7:47     3:23:40
102   Eric Pollock           M40-44      11/106       45:40     1:36:17     2:18:50     3:05:49    7:47     3:23:49
103   Shawn Slaven           M35-39      14/102       47:28     1:40:19     2:23:03     3:07:50    7:47     3:24:02
104   Brett Anderson         M30-34      21/133       45:44     1:37:28     2:19:41     3:06:00    7:48     3:24:27
105   Rohit Nagpal           M25-29      21/118       47:16     1:39:14     2:21:32     3:07:21    7:49     3:24:32
106   Steven Abrahamson      M50-54        4/70       45:40     1:37:13     2:20:37     3:07:14    7:49     3:24:33
107   Pat Ross               M50-54        5/70       45:16     1:36:55     2:20:11     3:07:25    7:49     3:24:41
108   Shawn Koester          M30-34      22/133       47:49     1:40:52     2:23:34     3:08:35    7:49     3:24:43
109   Anna Cavallo           F30-34       4/103       47:49     1:40:53     2:23:34     3:08:35    7:49     3:24:43
110   Jack Maher             M45-49        5/63       43:25     1:33:37     2:19:01     3:07:15    7:49     3:24:57
111   Gregory Baumann        M30-34      23/133       44:52     1:34:52     2:18:18     3:07:17    7:50     3:25:01
112   Jon Gould              M40-44      12/106       46:33     1:39:50     2:23:16     3:09:06    7:51     3:25:31
113   Mark Cheyne            M45-49        6/63       47:43     1:43:00                 3:09:06    7:51     3:25:32
114   Eric Gorder            M35-39      15/102       45:18     1:36:26     2:17:56     2:59:48    7:51     3:25:37
115   Markus Ahlers          M35-39      16/102       49:28     1:43:08     2:26:22     3:10:04    7:52     3:26:15
116   Casey Howards          M20-24       15/85       43:57     1:33:30     2:18:08     3:09:00    7:53     3:26:37
117   Amanda Ellmaker        F20-24        1/67       48:45     1:42:15     2:25:40     3:10:19    7:53     3:26:38
118   Alan Caldwell          M55-59        3/39       45:07     1:37:15     2:21:40     3:09:04    7:54     3:26:43
119   Daniel Poquette        M20-24       16/85       44:19     1:33:29     2:15:44     3:07:13    7:55     3:27:20
120   Nick Ofstun            M20-24       17/85       40:42     1:26:11     2:05:23     3:03:56    7:56     3:27:36
121   Gregory Avey           M35-39      17/102       47:15     1:39:57     2:23:50     3:10:47    7:56     3:27:44
122   Matt Blocker           M40-44      13/106       48:32     1:43:06     2:27:22     3:12:04    7:56     3:27:51
123   Derek Anderson         M40-44      14/106       49:36     1:44:39     2:27:52     3:12:23    7:56     3:27:59
124   Dustin Hebel           M30-34      24/133       48:21     1:42:54     2:27:19     3:12:08    7:57     3:28:04
125   Andrew Goodman         M40-44      15/106       49:00     1:43:24     2:27:53     3:12:19    7:57     3:28:10
126   Randy Clements         M40-44      16/106       49:32     1:43:32     2:27:42     3:11:46    7:57     3:28:11
127   Aidan Mazur            M20-24       18/85       45:44     1:36:20     2:16:52     3:09:39    7:57     3:28:18
128   Jason Helgeson         M40-44      17/106       45:17     1:36:26     2:18:14     3:07:35    7:57     3:28:22
129   Mark Gajewski          M55-59        4/39       49:36     1:44:38     2:28:30     3:12:38    7:58     3:28:28
130   Andy Craven            M30-34      25/133       48:12     1:41:14     2:24:04     3:10:54    7:58     3:28:29
131   Paxton Bennett         M35-39      18/102       44:22     1:32:01     2:11:07     3:09:21    7:58     3:28:30
132   Daniel Banas           M20-24       19/85       48:53     1:44:56     2:27:44     3:12:22    7:58     3:28:33
133   Carly Sikinger         F25-29       6/116       48:09     1:40:51     2:25:02     3:11:48    7:58     3:28:34
134   Michelle Wilson        F25-29       7/116       47:34     1:40:08     2:23:18     3:09:53    7:58     3:28:34
135   John Brenner           M45-49        7/63       49:47     1:43:15     2:26:05     3:11:47    7:58     3:28:35
136   Andrea Fischer         F20-24        2/67       48:26     1:41:04     2:23:51     3:10:33    7:58     3:28:38
137   Tim Messer-Kruse       M50-54        6/70       44:50     1:37:19     2:22:24     3:09:57    7:58     3:28:39
138   Ben Mich               M25-29      22/118       46:24     1:38:34     2:21:06     3:09:52    7:58     3:28:40
139   Andrew Malcore         M40-44      18/106       48:53     1:43:02     2:26:38     3:12:45    7:59     3:29:00
140   Greg Schmidt           M40-44      19/106       49:33     1:43:29     2:27:43     3:12:47    7:59     3:29:01
141   Ben Normandin          M25-29      23/118       49:34     1:44:37     2:28:28     3:13:07    7:59     3:29:04
142   Adam Coyer             M25-29      24/118       42:06     1:28:49     2:07:01     3:08:27    7:59     3:29:11
143   Jos  Manuel Rojas      M55-59        5/39       49:00     1:43:09     2:27:25     3:12:46    7:59     3:29:12
144   Anthony Relich         M45-49        8/63       47:32     1:41:07     2:25:43     3:12:27    8:00     3:29:23
145   Dustin Whitehorse      M30-34      26/133       49:36     1:44:34     2:28:32     3:12:52    8:00     3:29:25
146   Steve Taylor           M45-49        9/63       49:35     1:44:37     2:28:27     3:12:21    8:00     3:29:30
147   Chad Koch              M30-34      27/133       49:36     1:44:39     2:28:28     3:13:02    8:00     3:29:30
148   Jason Broadwell        M35-39      19/102       48:45     1:42:01     2:25:45     3:12:09    8:00     3:29:34
149   Terrence Donohue       M50-54        7/70       46:17     1:38:28     2:23:46     3:12:16    8:00     3:29:44
150   Chris Vargas           M25-29      25/118       42:31     1:31:02     2:10:55     3:04:38    8:00     3:29:45
151   Patrick Dragert        M35-39      20/102       47:28     1:39:41     2:23:05     3:11:10    8:01     3:29:46
152   Brian Schutz           M35-39      21/102       49:08     1:41:40     2:23:47     3:09:48    8:01     3:29:46
153   Rich Mertes            M40-44      20/106       46:44     1:36:59     2:18:22     3:08:13    8:01     3:29:58
154   Andrew Gossens         M35-39      22/102       45:20     1:38:21     2:23:15     3:12:07    8:01     3:29:58
155   Ernesto Jaime          M30-34      28/133       46:05     1:39:22     2:23:08     3:11:34    8:02     3:30:15
156   Stefanie Schwaiger     F40-44        2/71       49:47     1:44:56     2:29:12     3:14:24    8:02     3:30:28
157   Ben Wax                M30-34      29/133       49:01     1:43:44     2:28:07     3:12:58    8:02     3:30:31
158   Trent Cox              M30-34      30/133       49:26     1:42:51     2:25:00     3:11:58    8:03     3:30:39
159   Eric O'Shaughnessy     M25-29      26/118       50:49     1:46:47     2:31:48     3:15:15    8:03     3:30:45
160   Michael Johnson        M30-34      31/133       48:44     1:42:23     2:27:41     3:13:36    8:04     3:31:19
161   Kelly Donoghue         F35-39        3/83       49:35     1:43:38     2:28:22     3:13:26    8:04     3:31:22
162   Ryan Moze              M25-29      27/118       48:30     1:43:13     2:27:30     3:14:26    8:04     3:31:26
163   Chris Babal            M25-29      28/118       49:15     1:44:33     2:28:22     3:14:53    8:04     3:31:30
164   Matthew Anderson       M30-34      32/133       48:06     1:42:30     2:28:16     3:14:56    8:05     3:31:43
165   Shanna Piggott         F35-39        4/83       48:06     1:42:30     2:28:16     3:14:56    8:05     3:31:43
166   Jaren Christianson     M30-34      33/133       47:04     1:39:03     2:22:23     3:12:12    8:05     3:31:53
167   Bradley Waldorf        M20-24       20/85       49:28     1:44:25     2:28:32     3:15:35    8:06     3:32:01
168   Thomas McDonough       M20-24       21/85       46:38     1:37:18     2:21:22     3:11:46    8:06     3:32:06
169   Don Gramer             M35-39      23/102       49:31     1:43:11     2:27:35     3:14:24    8:06     3:32:13
170   Bradley Matthiesen     M60-64        2/23       49:20     1:43:39     2:28:17     3:14:30    8:06     3:32:17
171   Joe Nolan              M50-54        8/70       48:42     1:43:43     2:27:45     3:14:03    8:06     3:32:17
172   Nathanael Shook        M25-29      29/118       48:53     1:42:15     2:26:45     3:15:16    8:07     3:32:36
173   Jamie Knight           F25-29       8/116       47:38     1:41:57     2:27:12     3:15:38    8:08     3:32:55
174   Daniel Maxin           M35-39      24/102       46:52     1:40:15     2:25:47     3:14:25    8:08     3:33:08
175   Daniel Winter          M30-34      34/133       46:43     1:40:22     2:26:16     3:15:41    8:08     3:33:15
176   Jessica Wuellner       F25-29       9/116       42:35     1:32:01     2:16:26     3:14:45    8:09     3:33:19
177   David James Williams   M25-29      30/118       47:02     1:38:41     2:21:49     3:13:36    8:09     3:33:22
178   Steve Dodge            M45-49       10/63       49:33     1:44:22     2:30:31     3:16:56    8:09     3:33:36
179   David Urbanczyk        M45-49       11/63       48:19     1:41:55     2:24:48     3:13:29    8:10     3:33:45
180   Dominique Beaudin      F40-44        3/71       47:50     1:42:37     2:28:47     3:16:11    8:10     3:33:55
181   David Fowler           M25-29      31/118       49:50     1:45:06     2:29:39     3:16:44    8:10     3:33:59
182   Lars Bergan            M40-44      21/106       49:27     1:44:44     2:30:27     3:17:36    8:10     3:34:02
183   Alyssa Spaude          F25-29      10/116       49:26     1:43:56     2:28:27     3:16:46    8:11     3:34:10
184   Michael Daleiden       M01-19        3/14       47:02     1:38:14     2:23:04     3:16:39    8:11     3:34:12
185   Aileen Cole            F20-24        3/67       49:32     1:44:18     2:29:19     3:16:52    8:11     3:34:15
186   Adam Thomas            M20-24       22/85       49:22     1:44:10     2:28:23     3:16:27    8:11     3:34:20
187   Kevin Carr             M35-39      25/102       49:26     1:43:45     2:28:22     3:16:03    8:11     3:34:27
188   Rebecca Fellman        F30-34       5/103       54:04     1:52:11     2:37:51     3:20:26    8:12     3:34:49
189   Chad Koonce            M35-39      26/102       49:10     1:44:09     2:27:59     3:15:18    8:13     3:35:10
190   Jordan Fennema         M25-29      32/118       49:44     1:45:22     2:31:04     3:18:35    8:13     3:35:14
191   Derek Lancashire       M55-59        6/39       48:09     1:41:51     2:26:20     3:16:09    8:13     3:35:15
192   Evan Heiss             M25-29      33/118       50:48     1:46:47     2:31:48     3:18:28    8:13     3:35:19
193   Tyler Graf             M25-29      34/118       49:29     1:44:34     2:28:33     3:15:32    8:14     3:35:46
194   Dallas Nustvold        M20-24       23/85       48:20     1:42:07     2:27:36     3:17:24    8:14     3:35:47
195   Craig Parsons          M40-44      22/106       44:51     1:35:11     2:17:06     3:13:04    8:15     3:35:53
196   Martin Koutsky         M35-39      27/102       48:16     1:42:35     2:29:19     3:17:49    8:15     3:35:53
197   Cliff Reithel          M65-69         1/7       48:04     1:42:54     2:30:43     3:18:45    8:15     3:35:58
198   Rhea Myers             M60-64        3/23       48:22     1:43:03     2:28:20     3:17:55    8:15     3:36:07
199   Christopher Manzeck    M25-29      35/118       51:41     1:48:43     2:33:58     3:20:00    8:15     3:36:12
200   Jason Samens           M25-29      36/118       46:29     1:39:17     2:25:15     3:16:43    8:15     3:36:12
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Mark Zinck             M35-39      28/102       48:26     1:42:26     2:27:19     3:17:08    8:16     3:36:35
202   Luke Przekurat         M20-24       24/85       44:32     1:35:46     2:21:21     3:16:01    8:17     3:36:45
203   Luke Carroll           M35-39      29/102       51:22     1:46:31     2:30:08     3:16:50    8:17     3:36:51
204   Stephan Friedenberger  M35-39      30/102       49:53     1:45:41     2:32:06     3:19:36    8:17     3:36:53
205   Andrew Peterson        M20-24       25/85       51:29     1:47:57     2:34:52     3:21:24    8:17     3:36:59
206   Katherine Flickinger   F30-34       6/103       48:21     1:44:11     2:31:00     3:19:33    8:17     3:37:10
207   Elizabeth Tomaszewski  F20-24        4/67       47:10     1:40:23     2:26:00     3:16:50    8:18     3:37:15
208   Julie Fulton           F35-39        5/83       50:56     1:47:59     2:34:01     3:20:42    8:18     3:37:17
209   John Meloy             M55-59        7/39       50:52     1:49:16     2:37:01     3:21:33    8:18     3:37:32
210   Tania Riske            F40-44        4/71       51:03     1:47:03     2:32:41     3:20:02    8:18     3:37:34
211   Shawn O'Brien          M40-44      23/106       53:24     1:49:36     2:35:37     3:21:22    8:19     3:37:45
212   Erik Dier              M25-29      37/118       47:08     1:39:12     2:24:06     3:18:19    8:19     3:37:47
213   Dave Smith             M30-34      35/133       48:50     1:43:08     2:27:20     3:13:13    8:19     3:37:56
214   Thomas Hunter          M30-34      36/133       51:04     1:49:03     2:35:21     3:22:17    8:19     3:38:01
215   Ben Sandin             M35-39      31/102       48:43     1:43:45     2:29:30     3:20:56    8:20     3:38:06
216   Jessica Adkins         F25-29      11/116       47:32     1:42:25     2:29:23     3:18:59    8:20     3:38:08
217   David Peetz            M40-44      24/106       49:38     1:44:04     2:29:51     3:20:13    8:20     3:38:14
218   Patrick Flanagan       M25-29      38/118       50:44     1:48:30     2:34:23     3:21:16    8:20     3:38:16
219   Jim Keck               M40-44      25/106       48:53     1:42:38     2:26:30     3:17:02    8:20     3:38:16
220   Brian Arnold           M20-24       26/85       47:17     1:40:51     2:25:39     3:18:50    8:20     3:38:17
221   Lucas Chase            M35-39      32/102       48:19     1:41:09     2:26:15     3:18:46    8:20     3:38:19
222   Peter Han              M35-39      33/102       51:11     1:47:44     2:34:12     3:21:42    8:20     3:38:22
223   Tim Tracy              M50-54        9/70       51:23     1:47:37     2:33:48     3:20:56    8:20     3:38:29
224   Megan Crowe            F20-24        5/67       47:49     1:41:45     2:27:32     3:20:21    8:21     3:38:34
225   Eileen Hoban           F01-19        1/11       52:12     1:49:51     2:35:50     3:22:33    8:21     3:38:39
226   David Reuss            M20-24       27/85       49:49     1:44:43     2:28:32     3:19:53    8:21     3:38:47
227   Paul Hale              M35-39      34/102       51:13     1:48:30     2:34:54     3:22:25    8:21     3:38:51
228   Curtis Watson          M55-59        8/39       47:02     1:41:11     2:28:09     3:19:18    8:21     3:38:54
229   Aaron Coleman          M25-29      39/118       49:30     1:44:03     2:29:30     3:19:23    8:22     3:38:59
230   Joseph Beckwith        M25-29      40/118       46:20     1:39:34     2:25:53     3:19:59    8:22     3:39:00
231   Ron Golan              M50-54       10/70       51:26     1:49:15     2:35:19     3:22:18    8:22     3:39:01
232   Andrew Wiseman         M35-39      35/102       49:35     1:44:09     2:28:10     3:19:26    8:22     3:39:02
233   Kim Surfus             F20-24        6/67       49:30     1:44:30     2:30:43     3:20:08    8:22     3:39:02
234   Jeff Condit            M20-24       28/85       49:30     1:44:30     2:30:43     3:20:08    8:22     3:39:02
235   Matthew Chilton        M25-29      41/118       51:13     1:48:30     2:34:53     3:22:24    8:22     3:39:08
236   Glenn Rice             M50-54       11/70       47:10     1:41:21     2:27:49     3:18:49    8:22     3:39:16
237   James Brager           M30-34      37/133       48:48     1:42:49     2:26:37     3:14:36    8:22     3:39:16
238   David Wians            M55-59        9/39       51:47     1:49:37     2:35:39     3:22:40    8:22     3:39:22
239   Jane Rotonda           F25-29      12/116       50:01     1:47:14     2:34:28     3:22:34    8:22     3:39:22
240   Monique Faber          F40-44        5/71       51:49     1:49:38     2:35:40     3:22:41    8:23     3:39:24
241   Tracy Chynoweth        M40-44      26/106       49:09     1:44:17     2:29:05     3:20:25    8:23     3:39:27
242   Mike Bauler            M30-34      38/133       49:09     1:44:17     2:29:06     3:20:25    8:23     3:39:27
243   Dennis Halterman       M40-44      27/106       49:33     1:44:07     2:28:27     3:19:27    8:23     3:39:30
244   Daniel Farber          M30-34      39/133       51:26     1:48:43     2:34:58     3:22:39    8:23     3:39:32
245   Joshua Lacey           M25-29      42/118       51:26     1:48:42     2:34:57     3:22:38    8:23     3:39:35
246   Jason Penticoff        M30-34      40/133       51:49     1:49:36     2:35:40     3:22:40    8:23     3:39:37
247   Andrew Smart           M50-54       12/70       46:38     1:40:26     2:25:27     3:18:21    8:23     3:39:38
248   Ryan Dexter            M35-39      36/102       51:49     1:49:37     2:35:41     3:22:49    8:23     3:39:40
249   Nick Bensen            M50-54       13/70       48:31     1:43:05     2:29:08     3:19:42    8:23     3:39:41
250   Nick Ferry             M35-39      37/102       49:16     1:44:23     2:30:40     3:21:16    8:23     3:39:43
251   Andrew Blancero        M25-29      43/118       49:33     1:44:19     2:29:20     3:19:56    8:24     3:39:49
252   Jeffrey Bilezikian     M45-49       12/63       52:33     1:49:23     2:35:49     3:22:31    8:24     3:40:00
253   Bill Shockley          M40-44      28/106       51:39     1:48:34     2:34:45     3:22:27    8:24     3:40:03
254   Lindsay Nevins         F20-24        7/67       53:07     1:50:26     2:37:30     3:24:13    8:24     3:40:03
255   David Schonscheck      M25-29      44/118       41:16     1:33:39     2:23:11     3:20:49    8:24     3:40:09
256   Kyle Schwarm           M50-54       14/70       49:55     1:44:17     2:30:19     3:20:20    8:24     3:40:10
257   Donny Cramer           M40-44      29/106       51:27     1:49:15     2:35:16     3:23:19    8:25     3:40:19
258   Bennet Crochet         M35-39      38/102       51:11     1:47:29     2:34:46     3:23:10    8:25     3:40:26
259   Jeff Smith             M60-64        4/23       50:59     1:48:28     2:34:15     3:21:49    8:25     3:40:29
260   Krista Ledbetter       F30-34       7/103       53:37     1:52:45     2:39:43     3:24:50    8:25     3:40:30
261   Melissa Casey          F30-34       8/103       50:42     1:46:07     2:31:35     3:22:04    8:25     3:40:35
262   Katie Kurtz            F45-49        2/37       49:53     1:46:34     2:34:22     3:23:29    8:25     3:40:37
263   Adam Daniels           M25-29      45/118       49:12     1:43:07     2:29:08     3:21:03    8:25     3:40:41
264   Alexander Kirchner     M25-29      46/118       46:28     1:39:38     2:28:25     3:21:28    8:26     3:40:49
265   Mike Bodnar            M35-39      39/102       49:35     1:44:38     2:30:37     3:22:26    8:26     3:40:55
266   Clint Nash             M35-39      40/102       47:03     1:40:15     2:28:19     3:21:16    8:26     3:41:00
267   John Jefferson         M25-29      47/118       51:26     1:45:49     2:30:37     3:22:19    8:26     3:41:03
268   Sunny Nguyen           M20-24       29/85       52:36     1:49:29     2:35:31     3:23:23    8:27     3:41:14
269   Brianne Babcock        F30-34       9/103       50:28     1:47:27     2:34:18     3:23:42    8:27     3:41:27
270   Elias Macias           M25-29      48/118       49:29     1:44:24     2:29:59     3:22:09    8:28     3:41:34
271   Justin Shook           M25-29      49/118       51:03     1:47:13     2:33:06     3:21:48    8:28     3:41:36
272   Kathleen Maher         F45-49        3/37       51:16     1:48:23     2:35:41     3:23:35    8:28     3:41:38
273   Tim Levett             M30-34      41/133       51:48     1:49:21     2:35:24     3:23:14    8:28     3:41:38
274   Catherine Johnston     F20-24        8/67       52:44     1:51:49     2:39:37                8:28     3:41:45
275   Adam Gould             M40-44      30/106       47:13     1:40:19     2:25:56     3:19:09    8:28     3:41:51
276   Brad Paust             M20-24       30/85       44:30     1:37:31     2:23:22     3:20:13    8:29     3:42:06
277   Adam Kindschy          M30-34      42/133       49:10     1:44:03     2:31:45     3:22:50    8:29     3:42:17
278   Bob Ansheles           M55-59       10/39       51:54     1:48:41     2:35:07     3:23:39    8:29     3:42:20
279   Mary Webster           F35-39        6/83       50:06     1:46:07     2:33:38     3:23:38    8:30     3:42:31
280   George Fulp            M50-54       15/70       49:27     1:43:52     2:28:21     3:19:58    8:30     3:42:35
281   Colin Gazley           M20-24       31/85       46:39     1:41:30     2:24:29     3:22:00    8:30     3:42:37
282   John Simpson           M35-39      41/102       52:19     1:49:45     2:37:29     3:27:24    8:30     3:42:50
283   Maureen Sorensen       F40-44        6/71       51:42     1:49:37     2:36:15     3:25:08    8:31     3:43:07
284   Brad Dawson            M40-44      31/106       50:52     1:48:40     2:34:41     3:23:23    8:31     3:43:09
285   Annette Ostrander      F25-29      13/116       51:53     1:49:41     2:35:44     3:24:54    8:31     3:43:12
286   Zachary Knebel         M30-34      43/133       47:41     1:41:53     2:28:25     3:22:34    8:32     3:43:20
287   Chris Kratochwill      M35-39      42/102       48:38     1:44:36     2:29:49     3:22:47    8:32     3:43:22
288   John Goomey            M40-44      32/106       46:28     1:40:10     2:25:58     3:22:22    8:32     3:43:23
289   Dave Lancour           M55-59       11/39       52:52     1:50:47     2:37:03     3:25:46    8:32     3:43:23
290   Samantha Foley         F25-29      14/116       50:54     1:48:20     2:34:42     3:25:25    8:32     3:43:24
291   Tom Alesia             M45-49       13/63       49:14     1:44:37     2:30:58     3:22:18    8:32     3:43:31
292   Matthew Darga          M35-39      43/102       55:13     1:55:22     2:43:09     3:28:07    8:32     3:43:35
293   Michael Behringer      M20-24       32/85       49:33     1:43:16     2:27:37     3:25:35    8:33     3:43:49
294   Jason Marty            M40-44      33/106       48:18     1:42:38     2:31:14     3:24:43    8:33     3:43:49
295   Kagamba Muiruri        M30-34      44/133       46:59     1:41:21     2:32:22     3:24:39    8:33     3:43:51
296   Jason Russell          M25-29      50/118       51:57     1:49:46     2:35:46     3:26:15    8:33     3:44:07
297   Mike Nixon             M40-44      34/106       50:51     1:47:32     2:36:00     3:26:10    8:33     3:44:07
298   Wyeth Jackson          M20-24       33/85       54:14     1:54:41     2:40:20     3:28:07    8:34     3:44:17
299   Tracy Decourcy         F50-54        1/23       52:00     1:49:26     2:35:30     3:24:50    8:34     3:44:21
300   Elizabeth Riffel-Altma F45-49        4/37       50:39     1:48:11     2:35:49     3:26:37    8:34     3:44:28

Generated January 13, 2026 at 9:21 AM 3/13



Madison Marathon 2013 - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K      24.2MI    PACE        TIME
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301   Sarah Tepper           F30-34      10/103       51:42     1:49:23     2:36:56     3:27:03    8:34     3:44:28
302   Chelsea Gilbertson     F20-24        9/67       51:52     1:49:45     2:36:18     3:25:15    8:34     3:44:30
303   Jason Flood            M35-39      44/102       52:35     1:50:40     2:38:08     3:26:59    8:34     3:44:30
304   Bryan Hoff             M40-44      35/106       47:22     1:40:47     2:27:53     3:24:36    8:35     3:44:39
305   Lucas Antony           M25-29      51/118       50:04     1:48:26     2:35:31     3:25:53    8:35     3:44:53
306   Charles Ver Hoeve      M45-49       14/63       49:41     1:46:48     2:35:37     3:27:12    8:35     3:44:53
307   Dave Steines           M45-49       15/63       51:53     1:49:44     2:36:24     3:26:20    8:35     3:45:01
308   Jim Blachowicz         M45-49       16/63       49:34     1:44:36     2:32:40     3:25:10    8:36     3:45:10
309   Dale Kufahl            M50-54       16/70       51:47     1:49:36     2:35:43     3:26:37    8:36     3:45:14
310   Jim Buechel            M55-59       12/39       47:10     1:41:00     2:30:36     3:26:12    8:37     3:45:35
311   John Eaton             M45-49       17/63       47:28     1:43:23     2:31:20     3:25:30    8:37     3:45:36
312   Meg Coleman            F30-34      11/103       48:11     1:41:25     2:27:56     3:23:10    8:37     3:45:38
313   Paul Riley             M30-34      45/133       51:31     1:50:19     2:35:53     3:26:26    8:37     3:45:39
314   William Sasse          M20-24       34/85       47:35     1:41:40     2:28:51     3:25:07    8:37     3:45:50
315   Nicole Heth            F25-29      15/116       54:40     1:53:30     2:40:16     3:27:59    8:37     3:45:53
316   Tyler Christensen      M01-19        4/14       53:33     1:53:45     2:41:30     3:28:59    8:38     3:45:56
317   Michael Passint        M01-19        5/14       53:33     1:53:45     2:41:30     3:29:00    8:38     3:45:56
318   Colin Thomson          M25-29      52/118       51:28     1:49:09     2:35:35     3:25:58    8:38     3:46:00
319   Zanna Hittner          F25-29      16/116       50:53     1:47:43     2:34:45     3:26:35    8:38     3:46:16
320   Jason Symes            M35-39      45/102       52:33     1:48:11     2:33:18     3:25:28    8:38     3:46:19
321   Chris Hossfeld         M30-34      46/133       52:09     1:49:59     2:37:33     3:28:31    8:39     3:46:27
322   Viktor Vajda           M20-24       35/85       51:12     1:48:24     2:37:09     3:28:29    8:39     3:46:35
323   Vera Gjertsen          F35-39        7/83       52:38     1:51:27     2:38:37     3:27:57    8:39     3:46:37
324   Jesse Buck             M30-34      47/133       52:42     1:51:52     2:38:33     3:27:33    8:40     3:46:51
325   Robb Linnemanstons     M55-59       13/39       47:27     1:42:14     2:32:19     3:26:11    8:40     3:46:58
326   Nick Zanoni            M50-54       17/70       47:28     1:42:14     2:32:19     3:26:10    8:40     3:46:58
327   Zoe Bitner             F20-24       10/67       49:30     1:47:10     2:37:05     3:28:45    8:40     3:47:04
328   Steven Mertes          M50-54       18/70       50:23     1:47:18     2:35:07     3:26:55    8:40     3:47:06
329   Jeffrey Rau            M45-49       18/63       52:44     1:51:38     2:40:00     3:29:24    8:40     3:47:10
330   David Knauss           M40-44      36/106       52:16     1:50:40     2:38:23     3:27:58    8:40     3:47:10
331   Jennifer Sereno        F50-54        2/23       51:26     1:49:21     2:35:24     3:28:13    8:40     3:47:11
332   Kelly Kopec Simpson    F40-44        7/71       52:05     1:49:47     2:37:32     3:27:50    8:40     3:47:14
333   Annette Prinslow       F40-44        8/71       50:02     1:45:48     2:32:18     3:23:46    8:41     3:47:17
334   Thomas Massnick        M25-29      53/118       49:00     1:44:01     2:33:01     3:27:25    8:41     3:47:31
335   Adam Benkers           M35-39      46/102       50:01     1:46:19     2:37:36     3:29:15    8:41     3:47:35
336   Anthony Garcia         M30-34      48/133       52:06     1:49:33     2:35:43     3:28:44    8:42     3:47:49
337   Brian Backhaus         M30-34      49/133       54:30     1:54:32     2:43:22     3:31:41    8:42     3:47:54
338   Todd Quackenboss       M35-39      47/102       49:00     1:44:53     2:33:39     3:27:44    8:42     3:47:54
339   Jonathan Muzzall       M35-39      48/102       51:48     1:49:36     2:36:33     3:29:28    8:43     3:48:11
340   William Capecchi       M25-29      54/118       52:41     1:49:19     2:35:19     3:29:05    8:43     3:48:12
341   Nathaniel Liedl        M25-29      55/118       55:35     1:57:43     2:49:02                8:43     3:48:16
342   Eric Ristau            M30-34      50/133       53:52     1:52:37     2:40:50     3:30:36    8:43     3:48:19
343   Adam Maus              M25-29      56/118       52:29     1:51:19     2:39:19     3:30:18    8:43     3:48:24
344   Richie Nelson          M50-54       19/70       52:45     1:49:31     2:36:31     3:27:45    8:43     3:48:31
345   Prakash Kumar          M35-39      49/102       52:11     1:50:00     2:37:19     3:27:14    8:44     3:48:44
346   Andy Kitson            M30-34      51/133       52:41     1:48:39     2:35:57     3:28:07    8:44     3:48:49
347   Rob Abbott             M40-44      37/106       53:46     1:53:23     2:41:59     3:31:19    8:44     3:48:54
348   Jeannine Bos           F40-44        9/71       50:55     1:50:17     2:40:06     3:30:05    8:44     3:48:59
349   Judah Fenske           M25-29      57/118       51:53     1:50:01     2:37:57     3:28:55    8:45     3:49:01
350   Megan Wacker           F20-24       11/67       51:24     1:49:13     2:36:47     3:30:14    8:45     3:49:04
351   Jim Nagle              M50-54       20/70       49:19     1:45:08     2:35:38     3:30:50    8:45     3:49:22
352   Trevor Terry           M35-39      50/102       52:28     1:51:46     2:40:19     3:31:10    8:45     3:49:23
353   Miles Morgan           M40-44      38/106       49:43     1:46:51     2:34:07     3:28:28    8:46     3:49:28
354   Norman Barrientos      M50-54       21/70       47:34     1:42:54     2:34:42     3:29:33    8:46     3:49:31
355   Brandon Alexander      M25-29      58/118       54:38     1:54:12     2:41:59     3:31:30    8:46     3:49:35
356   Kimberly Sanders       F50-54        3/23       50:55     1:51:06     2:41:26     3:31:38    8:46     3:49:39
357   Joshua Rynish          M20-24       36/85       54:11     1:55:19     2:44:57     3:34:33    8:46     3:49:43
358   Geri Bensen            F45-49        5/37       50:20     1:47:27     2:35:28     3:28:15    8:46     3:49:49
359   Scott Slaughter        M50-54       22/70       51:28     1:48:57     2:36:39     3:29:39    8:46     3:49:49
360   Abby Berg              F25-29      17/116       51:53     1:49:42     2:35:59     3:30:43    8:47     3:49:58
361   Lindsay Wrighton       F25-29      18/116       53:05     1:50:36     2:38:15     3:31:20    8:47     3:50:14
362   Anne Martin            F20-24       12/67       53:23     1:54:04     2:43:53     3:33:02    8:48     3:50:28
363   Becky Wolfe            F40-44       10/71       52:24     1:50:46     2:39:13     3:31:34    8:48     3:50:32
364   Daniel Miller          M40-44      39/106       51:13     1:49:05     2:35:24     3:29:00    8:48     3:50:34
365   Cliff White            M30-34      52/133       53:05     1:52:33     2:41:47     3:34:17    8:48     3:50:40
366   Lauren Rogahn          F20-24       13/67       51:29     1:49:43     2:39:57     3:32:30    8:49     3:50:47
367   Kelly Van Dyke         F25-29      19/116       54:47     1:57:18     2:45:46     3:33:55    8:49     3:50:58
368   Cody Theel             M25-29      59/118       52:10     1:49:30     2:38:38     3:32:21    8:49     3:50:59
369   Martin Feyereisen      M50-54       23/70       54:21     1:53:43     2:41:25     3:31:47    8:49     3:50:59
370   Timothy Burns          M55-59       14/39       52:56     1:53:19     2:42:49     3:33:44    8:49     3:51:09
371   Mark Raderstorf        M55-59       15/39       52:40     1:52:15     2:41:25     3:32:49    8:50     3:51:19
372   Kristen Igo            F45-49        6/37       51:48     1:50:02     2:38:16     3:31:39    8:51     3:51:40
373   Joseph Hauser          M45-49       19/63       50:23     1:48:49     2:38:02     3:32:26    8:51     3:51:41
374   Thomas Moore           M45-49       20/63       51:17     1:49:30     2:38:33     3:31:47    8:51     3:51:44
375   Christopher McVey      M30-34      53/133       49:14     1:45:22     2:32:42     3:29:14    8:51     3:51:46
376   Ally Jagodzinski       F20-24       14/67       55:51     1:54:12     2:43:23     3:33:09    8:51     3:51:48
377   Julie Kensick          F40-44       11/71       51:53     1:50:43     2:41:30     3:33:03    8:51     3:51:51
378   Hannah Haight          F20-24       15/67       51:56     1:48:51     2:36:42     3:32:02    8:51     3:51:54
379   Katiee Glasheen        F01-19        2/11       51:56     1:48:51     2:36:42     3:32:02    8:51     3:51:54
380   Michael Prissel        M60-64        5/23       53:32     1:54:00     2:43:37     3:34:12    8:51     3:52:01
381   Michael Salm           M55-59       16/39       51:18     1:48:20     2:35:41     3:31:23    8:52     3:52:05
382   David Dodge            M30-34      54/133       54:04     1:55:25     2:46:19     3:35:42    8:52     3:52:10
383   Zachary Just           M20-24       37/85       46:39     1:41:06     2:30:21     3:26:31    8:52     3:52:17
384   Andrea Yentz           F30-34      12/103       51:59     1:50:25     2:38:50     3:32:25    8:52     3:52:20
385   Kris Bleiler           M40-44      40/106       54:33     1:55:20     2:44:10     3:35:33    8:52     3:52:22
386   Tina Buttner           F40-44       12/71       53:43     1:53:20     2:42:13     3:33:56    8:52     3:52:22
387   Greg Buttner           M30-34      55/133       47:51     1:40:02     2:25:43     3:24:55    8:52     3:52:23
388   Rae Hilliard           F20-24       16/67       51:37     1:49:28     2:37:57     3:33:27    8:52     3:52:24
389   Scott Tebon            M40-44      41/106       51:51     1:50:33     2:39:09     3:33:01    8:52     3:52:25
390   Jack Zabel             M01-19        6/14       45:30     1:41:12     2:32:46     3:31:05    8:53     3:52:32
391   Kraig Terpstra         M45-49       21/63       53:55     1:54:48     2:44:13     3:34:51    8:53     3:52:38
392   Chad Hanson            M40-44      42/106       50:00     1:47:35     2:36:00     3:31:05    8:53     3:52:43
393   Dan Flanders           M50-54       24/70       45:19     1:37:10     2:20:40     3:16:56    8:53     3:52:44
394   Matt Radovich          M25-29      60/118       58:40     2:01:09     2:48:54     3:36:16    8:53     3:52:46
395   Liz Pregler            F40-44       13/71       53:52     1:53:33     2:42:48     3:34:05    8:53     3:52:46
396   Kristin Otto           F45-49        7/37       53:09     1:53:20     2:43:15     3:34:23    8:53     3:52:49
397   Erin Luhmann           F25-29      20/116       44:50     1:38:46     2:28:38     3:29:12    8:53     3:52:50
398   David Kies             M60-64        6/23       51:45     1:49:35     2:38:50     3:33:25    8:54     3:52:56
399   Jane Wu                F25-29      21/116       51:33     1:49:59     2:39:23     3:33:53    8:54     3:53:05
400   Melanie Peters         F35-39        8/83       50:56     1:47:59     2:36:58     3:33:03    8:54     3:53:08
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K      24.2MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Elisabeth Ripple       F30-34      13/103       51:44     1:49:30     2:36:29     3:32:30    8:54     3:53:09
402   Christopher Tobin-Camp M25-29      61/118       53:47     1:52:18     2:40:49     3:33:09    8:54     3:53:11
403   Luis Tejeda            M20-24       38/85       47:35     1:40:52     2:28:11     3:27:26    8:54     3:53:12
404   Greg Stravinski        M20-24       39/85       48:23     1:44:37     2:37:10     3:36:07    8:54     3:53:13
405   Christian Strait       M35-39      51/102       48:43     1:43:46     2:29:44     3:25:51    8:54     3:53:17
406   Nate Boulton           M30-34      56/133       47:38     1:43:55     2:35:49     3:32:55    8:54     3:53:20
407   Brad Nielsen           M50-54       25/70       51:07     1:48:13     2:38:44     3:33:25    8:55     3:53:28
408   Katie Martino          F25-29      22/116       53:43     1:52:42     2:40:31     3:33:53    8:55     3:53:41
409   Scott Horner           M25-29      62/118       53:43     1:52:42     2:40:31     3:33:53    8:55     3:53:41
410   Daniel Tremmel         M25-29      63/118       51:07     1:47:29     2:37:05     3:34:26    8:55     3:53:42
411   Michelle Tanem         F45-49        8/37       55:26     1:56:38     2:46:16     3:36:00    8:56     3:53:48
412   Matt Frankel           M20-24       40/85       56:04     1:58:41     2:49:13     3:37:59    8:56     3:53:51
413   Frank Gomez            M35-39      52/102       54:26     1:54:15     2:43:21     3:34:46    8:56     3:53:52
414   Timothy Kowaleski      M20-24       41/85                 1:55:08     2:47:08     3:37:30    8:56     3:54:04
415   Elliot Bennett         M20-24       42/85                 1:55:07     2:47:09     3:37:32    8:56     3:54:04
416   Joshua Snyder          M30-34      57/133       57:05     1:57:25     2:45:23     3:35:52    8:56     3:54:04
417   Danny Wollner          M30-34      58/133       42:32     1:34:46     2:31:02     3:31:24    8:56     3:54:05
418   Elizabeth Nesbitt      F30-34      14/103       51:45     1:50:06     2:40:24     3:34:47    8:56     3:54:13
419   Peter Bergquist        M25-29      64/118       49:09     1:43:08     2:36:51     3:35:49    8:57     3:54:22
420   Justin Chen            M20-24       43/85       53:53     1:51:44     2:41:19     3:35:30    8:57     3:54:22
421   Johan Den Boon         M45-49       22/63       51:31     1:48:09     2:37:52     3:35:48    8:57     3:54:26
422   Jacob Perlson          M20-24       44/85       56:04     1:58:41     2:49:13     3:38:00    8:57     3:54:27
423   Steve Hovland          M40-44      43/106       52:38     1:50:32     2:36:48     3:30:02    8:57     3:54:31
424   Jennifer Hubbartt      F35-39        9/83       53:41     1:54:16     2:44:21     3:36:24    8:57     3:54:39
425   Dave Powers            M50-54       26/70       51:03     1:49:14     2:38:03     3:33:47    8:58     3:55:00
426   Jeff Bartleson         M35-39      53/102       51:43     1:50:07     2:39:42     3:34:46    8:58     3:55:01
427   Eugene Belleza         M35-39      54/102       53:04     1:50:32     2:39:10     3:35:45    8:59     3:55:09
428   Chris McFadin          M25-29      65/118       50:56     1:48:44     2:35:10     3:34:33    8:59     3:55:10
429   William Edmundson      M01-19        7/14       47:44     1:38:02     2:26:02     3:31:36    8:59     3:55:11
430   Joseph Schmidlkofer    M30-34      59/133       51:48     1:49:38     2:36:25     3:31:38    8:59     3:55:13
431   Joel Hamann            M30-34      60/133       51:56     1:50:35     2:39:37     3:34:25    8:59     3:55:17
432   Katie Koll             F25-29      23/116       52:39     1:53:04     2:44:25     3:37:32    8:59     3:55:23
433   Michael Schuder        M50-54       27/70       55:52     1:58:11     2:48:14     3:38:34    9:01     3:56:07
434   Lisa Obernolte         F30-34      15/103       52:30     1:51:31     2:40:49     3:35:18    9:01     3:56:08
435   Laura Nozicka          F20-24       17/67       54:47     1:56:48     2:47:19     3:38:23    9:01     3:56:12
436   Lee Andrews            M50-54       28/70       52:43     1:52:28     2:43:01     3:35:33    9:01     3:56:17
437   Angela Way             F40-44       14/71       52:43     1:53:02     2:44:07     3:36:11    9:01     3:56:18
438   Brian Hicks            M45-49       23/63       54:42     1:56:21     2:47:54     3:38:08    9:02     3:56:26
439   Joshua Druding         M25-29      66/118       54:55     1:55:17     2:44:10     3:37:23    9:02     3:56:29
440   Marty Prem             M30-34      61/133       55:00     1:55:43     2:44:35     3:37:47    9:02     3:56:32
441   Tanner Davis           M20-24       45/85       55:46     1:56:45     2:46:13     3:38:03    9:02     3:56:33
442   Jacqueline Rudzinski   F20-24       18/67       54:41     1:56:30     2:48:29     3:38:50    9:02     3:56:35
443   Rosy Ebel              F20-24       19/67       55:19     1:56:18     2:46:23     3:38:35    9:02     3:56:39
444   Sarah Morgan           F30-34      16/103       53:26     1:53:27     2:44:31     3:38:16    9:02     3:56:40
445   Eric Byers             M30-34      62/133       55:14     1:57:15     2:47:02     3:38:45    9:02     3:56:41
446   Larry Seibert          M50-54       29/70       55:20     1:54:53     2:44:09     3:37:37    9:02     3:56:42
447   Ottilie Walls          F40-44       15/71       53:26     1:53:27     2:44:20     3:37:11    9:02     3:56:44
448   Kiley Hearn            F25-29      24/116       54:37     1:57:42     2:48:24     3:39:10    9:02     3:56:46
449   Heather Mortenson      F35-39       10/83       56:07     1:59:16     2:49:02     3:39:29    9:02     3:56:51
450   Katie Lange            F25-29      25/116       51:26     1:49:30     2:40:43     3:37:31    9:03     3:56:54
451   Samuel Krier           M30-34      63/133       54:00     1:53:59     2:44:36     3:38:35    9:03     3:56:56
452   Daniel Bodnar          M25-29      67/118       46:15     1:43:46     2:40:25     3:37:32    9:03     3:56:57
453   Michael Nash           M40-44      44/106       47:57     1:44:05     2:46:44     3:37:10    9:03     3:56:58
454   Kelly Foley            F35-39       11/83       54:52     1:58:04     2:48:04     3:39:51    9:03     3:57:17
455   Arun Yethiraj          M50-54       30/70       51:34     1:49:29     2:38:00     3:35:03    9:04     3:57:18
456   Jeanne Knickerbocker   F50-54        4/23       55:59     1:59:54     2:57:16                9:04     3:57:24
457   Lar Lerdoe             M30-34      64/133       51:58     1:50:46     2:42:37     3:37:19    9:04     3:57:30
458   Parker Jones           M20-24       46/85       55:38     1:57:31     2:48:10     3:40:22    9:04     3:57:36
459   Deidra Tuxen           F30-34      17/103       51:29                 2:47:02     3:39:12    9:04     3:57:37
460   Jeff Killian           M20-24       47/85                 1:56:02     2:46:14     3:39:39    9:04     3:57:40
461   Patrick Hartmann       M40-44      45/106       49:34     1:46:43     2:39:58     3:38:16    9:04     3:57:41
462   Drew McKenna           M25-29      68/118                 1:56:03     2:46:14     3:39:39    9:04     3:57:42
463   Leo Rincon             M30-34      65/133                 1:58:38     2:48:38     3:40:31    9:04     3:57:43
464   Natalie Dillon         F20-24       20/67       49:28     1:46:19     2:37:28     3:36:27    9:05     3:57:45
465   Danielle Chaussee      F40-44       16/71       53:58     1:54:00     2:46:26     3:39:15    9:05     3:57:45
466   Mindy Cleary           F55-59         1/7       55:38     1:56:40     2:44:43     3:35:51    9:05     3:57:58
467   Carly Urban            F25-29      26/116       54:43     1:56:38     2:48:03     3:39:35    9:05     3:57:58
468   Patrick Durkin         M55-59       17/39       50:54     1:49:07     2:38:40     3:36:30    9:05     3:58:01
469   Christina Barber       F25-29      27/116       54:37     1:55:19     2:46:34     3:39:14    9:05     3:58:01
470   Kelly Goldthorpe       F20-24       21/67       55:28     1:58:38     2:48:38     3:40:26    9:05     3:58:04
471   Sarah Kohn             F30-34      18/103       52:28     1:52:34     2:43:55     3:37:35    9:05     3:58:05
472   Ben Shearer            M25-29      69/118       51:32     1:49:20     2:38:02     3:38:18    9:05     3:58:06
473   Angela Herman          F35-39       12/83       55:02     1:57:49     2:48:21     3:38:55    9:05     3:58:07
474   Nicole Weyandt         F20-24       22/67       54:41     1:58:14     2:47:51     3:40:09    9:06     3:58:11
475   Kevin Krenz            M25-29      70/118       55:34     1:56:09     2:47:47     3:40:18    9:06     3:58:14
476   Emily Eisenman         F25-29      28/116       56:47     1:58:49     2:49:11     3:40:25    9:06     3:58:15
477   John Jones             M40-44      46/106       53:50     1:54:44     2:47:06     3:39:12    9:06     3:58:19
478   Cyndi Mies             F35-39       13/83       54:04     1:55:04     2:46:47     3:40:02    9:06     3:58:19
479   Devin Ahlers           M25-29      71/118       49:32     1:43:15     2:33:33     3:36:05    9:06     3:58:22
480   Abigail Dunning        F30-34      19/103       55:15     1:55:19     2:45:04     3:39:43    9:06     3:58:23
481   Paige Cantlin          F25-29      29/116       53:10     1:54:39     2:46:50     3:39:38    9:06     3:58:26
482   Andrew Wegleitner      M30-34      66/133       52:50     1:52:39     2:44:30     3:39:08    9:06     3:58:31
483   Hayden Callahan        M20-24       48/85       44:00     1:34:45     2:29:10     3:36:28    9:06     3:58:33
484   Billy Maybee Jr        M55-59       18/39       50:58     1:50:06     2:40:27     3:37:58    9:06     3:58:33
485   Jim Kettinger Jr.      M25-29      72/118       50:31     1:47:23     2:38:39     3:39:17    9:06     3:58:35
486   Jason Walsh            M20-24       49/85       52:20     1:51:58     2:42:01     3:35:05    9:07     3:58:43
487   Gregory Esser          M40-44      47/106       51:46     1:49:48     2:39:42     3:36:11    9:07     3:58:44
488   Seth Thompson          M25-29      73/118       53:05     1:53:10     2:42:13     3:36:50    9:07     3:58:47
489   Igor Shumovich         M35-39      55/102       55:37     1:58:29     2:50:07     3:40:52    9:07     3:58:47
490   Jason Roberts          M30-34      67/133       46:23     1:41:33     2:33:58     3:34:36    9:07     3:58:53
491   Joe Haser              M30-34      68/133       55:23     1:55:39     2:44:24     3:36:29    9:07     3:58:54
492   Som Varma Ii           M30-34      69/133       51:50     1:51:02     2:43:19     3:39:14    9:07     3:58:57
493   Brian Kerska           M30-34      70/133       49:25     1:48:21     2:40:55     3:39:46    9:07     3:58:57
494   Jennifer Koziar        F35-39       14/83       55:57     1:58:51     2:48:53     3:40:29    9:08     3:59:08
495   Lisa Licary            F45-49        9/37       56:07     1:59:16     2:48:54     3:40:39    9:08     3:59:15
496   Andrew Rodbro          M35-39      56/102       54:52     1:55:52     2:47:55     3:41:04    9:08     3:59:17
497   Thomas Crisham         M35-39      57/102       54:53     1:55:53     2:47:56     3:41:05    9:08     3:59:17
498   Dorota Pruski          F25-29      30/116       57:29     2:00:25     2:50:49     3:41:43    9:08     3:59:21
499   Lisa Idarraga          F40-44       17/71       56:07     1:57:14     2:47:32     3:39:54    9:08     3:59:24
500   Sara Bliefernicht      F40-44       18/71       54:10     1:55:36     2:46:43     3:41:15    9:08     3:59:24
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Alison Benda           F01-19        3/11       46:06     1:43:01     2:37:04     3:39:25    9:08     3:59:26
502   Kevin Kumpf            M55-59       19/39       49:37     1:46:20     2:39:31     3:39:51    9:09     3:59:29
503   Tessa Wierschem        F25-29      31/116       54:10     1:55:36     2:46:43     3:41:16    9:09     3:59:31
504   J. Michael Collins     M40-44      48/106       54:42     1:56:38     2:48:09     3:41:16    9:09     3:59:46
505   Tom Hawes              M40-44      49/106       56:02     1:59:15     2:49:16     3:41:04    9:09     3:59:46
506   Steven Smith           M45-49       24/63       56:04     1:59:17     2:49:18     3:41:06    9:09     3:59:47
507   Kurt Becker            M35-39      58/102       54:58     1:56:38     2:47:19     3:40:44    9:09     3:59:50
508   Nate Collins           M35-39      59/102       53:52     1:53:56     2:45:08     3:40:58    9:10     4:00:02
509   Kathryn Deck           F45-49       10/37       56:04     1:59:19     2:49:19     3:41:07    9:10     4:00:04
510   Timothy Richer         M40-44      50/106       55:11     1:57:12     2:47:41     3:41:38    9:10     4:00:06
511   Everaldo Ferreyra      M40-44      51/106       55:24     1:56:55     2:46:20     3:39:26    9:10     4:00:20
512   Dean Weycker           M25-29      74/118       55:57     1:59:08     2:49:09     3:41:17    9:11     4:00:23
513   Jonah Turner           M30-34      71/133       52:06     1:51:51     2:44:41     3:41:21    9:11     4:00:34
514   Andrew Kurtz           M30-34      72/133       56:26     1:59:28     2:49:47     3:42:20    9:11     4:00:35
515   Emily Starke           F30-34      20/103       54:31                 2:48:25     3:41:25    9:11     4:00:36
516   Christin Wiegand       F20-24       23/67       51:23     1:51:44     2:43:07     3:40:15    9:11     4:00:44
517   Anthony Dahl           M20-24       50/85       47:45     1:49:41     2:46:24     3:39:53    9:12     4:00:48
518   Nick Anderson          M20-24       51/85       47:46     1:49:41     2:46:25     3:39:55    9:12     4:00:49
519   Cassandra Tomlinson    F20-24       24/67       53:44     1:54:57     2:46:41     3:40:46    9:12     4:00:57
520   Ben Solochek           M25-29      75/118       49:58     1:45:19     2:35:25     3:40:45    9:12     4:00:58
521   Keri Berling           F30-34      21/103       56:05     1:59:11     2:49:42     3:42:08    9:12     4:01:09
522   Guan Saw               M35-39      60/102       51:32     1:49:18     2:35:49     3:39:45    9:13     4:01:28
523   Brenton Reilly         M01-19        8/14       55:10     1:57:10     2:49:20     3:44:04    9:13     4:01:37
524   Alison Weatherby       F35-39       15/83       54:28     1:56:18     2:48:42     3:42:07    9:14     4:01:46
525   Ryan Narzisi           M30-34      73/133       54:29     1:56:18     2:48:41     3:42:07    9:14     4:01:46
526   Jessica Madden         F35-39       16/83       55:33     1:58:21     2:49:49     3:43:25    9:14     4:01:57
527   Peg Frings             F60-64         1/3       55:37     1:58:48     2:49:47     3:42:42    9:14     4:02:01
528   Erin Jacobson          F30-34      22/103       53:49     1:54:46     2:49:22     3:42:53    9:14     4:02:03
529   Jesse Rhodes           M30-34      74/133       46:29     1:38:13     2:22:43     3:38:16    9:15     4:02:14
530   Evie Lapointe          F20-24       25/67       55:24     1:57:27     2:49:07     3:43:18    9:15     4:02:17
531   Courtney Reynolds      F30-34      23/103       54:51     1:56:53     2:47:23     3:41:54    9:15     4:02:21
532   Megan Buschkopf        F30-34      24/103       56:03     1:57:01     2:48:28     3:42:52    9:15     4:02:26
533   Jeni Funk-Miller       F40-44       19/71       53:36     1:53:39     2:46:33     3:42:54    9:16     4:02:38
534   Hilary Feyereisen      F20-24       26/67       50:32     1:48:16     2:38:55     3:40:11    9:16     4:02:41
535   Lincoln Peppard        M20-24       52/85       54:14     1:53:10     2:41:05     3:40:53    9:16     4:02:45
536   Frank Hansen           M50-54       31/70       56:05     1:59:18     2:50:11     3:42:10    9:16     4:02:53
537   Greg Winkler           M50-54       32/70       56:12     1:57:53     2:48:49     3:41:22    9:17     4:02:58
538   Christie Ramos         F35-39       17/83       55:08     1:58:17     2:49:13     3:42:14    9:17     4:03:05
539   Amy Bodde              F30-34      25/103       55:57     1:57:54     2:49:01     3:42:33    9:17     4:03:24
540   Stephane Cooperstein   M20-24       53/85       54:14     1:53:10     2:43:22     3:41:52    9:18     4:03:38
541   Teri Krier             F25-29      32/116       56:10     1:59:28     2:51:18     3:44:11    9:18     4:03:44
542   Anna Bakeman           F20-24       27/67       53:10     1:51:53     2:41:26     3:41:25    9:18     4:03:44
543   Erik Anderberg         M25-29      76/118       51:43     1:49:19     2:41:23     3:43:02    9:18     4:03:46
544   Sara Pedersen          F35-39       18/83       55:42     1:57:00     2:48:19     3:42:42    9:18     4:03:47
545   Patrick McMahan        M45-49       25/63       52:55     1:51:10     2:44:50     3:44:06    9:19     4:04:05
546   Karen Hutchcroft       F50-54        5/23       54:55     1:57:02     2:48:24     3:43:33    9:19     4:04:07
547   Seth Haynes            M30-34      75/133       50:26     1:47:53     2:39:35     3:42:01    9:19     4:04:11
548   Karen MacDonald        F45-49       11/37       51:42     1:51:53     2:43:40     3:41:27    9:19     4:04:12
549   Andrea Sparrow         F30-34      26/103       55:41     1:58:34     2:49:23     3:43:45    9:19     4:04:12
550   Holly Henriksen        F20-24       28/67       52:09     1:55:17     2:47:58     3:44:31    9:20     4:04:18
551   Alan McCutcheon        M35-39      61/102       53:09     1:53:31     2:44:37     3:42:50    9:20     4:04:20
552   Tim Warren             M60-64        7/23       56:47     1:59:34     2:54:59                9:20     4:04:27
553   Marcus Chacon          M40-44      52/106       55:07     1:57:23     2:49:30     3:42:58    9:20     4:04:34
554   Josh Rauen             M30-34      76/133       45:19     1:39:03     2:35:06     3:41:14    9:20     4:04:37
555   Tim Bergsma            M20-24       54/85       55:08     1:56:36     2:47:12     3:41:51    9:20     4:04:38
556   Ethan Bennett          M20-24       55/85       51:32     1:50:00     2:44:14     3:46:12    9:21     4:04:45
557   Michael Mendez         M20-24       56/85       52:07     1:49:30     2:37:54     3:42:03    9:21     4:04:58
558   Meg Harahan            F20-24       29/67       53:29     1:55:15     2:48:11     3:44:10    9:21     4:05:01
559   Yvonne Jennings        F35-39       19/83       54:15     1:55:30     2:48:00     3:45:55    9:21     4:05:08
560   Caroline Spencer       F50-54        6/23       56:45     1:59:53     2:50:51     3:44:42    9:22     4:05:30
561   Mike McKenna           M45-49       26/63       51:42     1:51:50     2:43:54     3:43:01    9:23     4:05:38
562   Abby Haldiman          F25-29      33/116       55:51     1:57:48     2:49:32     3:44:58    9:23     4:05:42
563   Jennifer Sheahan       F30-34      27/103       54:57     1:57:16     2:48:35     3:44:19    9:23     4:05:47
564   Dwight Meyer           M30-34      77/133       52:08     1:53:40     2:45:16     3:45:47    9:23     4:05:47
565   Chris Schramm          M25-29      77/118       55:59     1:57:57     2:49:14     3:44:44    9:23     4:05:51
566   Daniel McConnell       M20-24       57/85       49:33     1:43:19     2:35:57     3:42:58    9:23     4:05:55
567   Cara Rieger            F30-34      28/103     1:00:02     2:02:37     2:53:24     3:46:13    9:23     4:05:57
568   Kimberly Sebranek      F40-44       20/71       55:41     1:57:56     2:50:14     3:46:24    9:24     4:06:03
569   Eileen Pierce          F45-49       12/37       55:32     1:57:45     2:51:07     3:46:15    9:24     4:06:05
570   Michael Way            M45-49       27/63       53:00     1:52:50     2:45:21     3:44:02    9:24     4:06:14
571   Bijou Chacko           M45-49       28/63       51:30     1:52:31     2:47:59     3:45:00    9:24     4:06:19
572   Paul Ferguson          M30-34      78/133       58:12     1:58:53     2:49:47     3:44:25    9:24     4:06:27
573   Ian Smith              M20-24       58/85       55:59     1:57:51     2:48:05     3:43:57    9:25     4:06:32
574   Halden Markusen        M35-39      62/102       52:02     1:53:57     2:50:41     3:44:11    9:25     4:06:35
575   Mike Harvey            M40-44      53/106       57:35     2:01:29     2:53:45     3:47:23    9:25     4:06:49
576   Steve Hughes           M20-24       59/85       54:25     1:56:29     2:49:14     3:45:51    9:25     4:06:50
577   Bradley Mueller        M25-29      78/118       52:25     1:50:35     2:44:23     3:44:08    9:25     4:06:51
578   Brian Henke            M30-34      79/133       55:06     1:56:13     2:46:30     3:41:50    9:25     4:06:52
579   Jean Reiche            F35-39       20/83       52:00     1:55:57     2:49:08     3:46:14    9:26     4:07:00
580   Katie Craney           F30-34      29/103       53:33     1:55:07     2:48:39     3:46:15    9:26     4:07:03
581   Patrick Conway         M45-49       29/63       53:56     1:53:35     2:44:56     3:43:50    9:26     4:07:04
582   Jeff Hook              M50-54       33/70       53:56     1:53:35     2:44:56     3:43:54    9:26     4:07:05
583   Chad Corrigan          M30-34      80/133       52:39     2:02:43     2:48:05     3:44:36    9:26     4:07:05
584   Chet Genzmer           M35-39      63/102       55:44     1:58:56     2:50:42     3:46:00    9:26     4:07:05
585   Gerard Hook            M45-49       30/63       53:57     1:53:35     2:44:57     3:43:53    9:26     4:07:05
586   Jason Mortensen        M35-39      64/102       55:27     1:57:11     2:46:42     3:43:15    9:26     4:07:12
587   Megan Burke            F20-24       30/67       54:06     1:56:16     2:49:19     3:46:39    9:26     4:07:15
588   Cailey Petelinsek      F20-24       31/67       54:57     1:57:33     2:49:16     3:47:45    9:26     4:07:16
589   Leo Velazquez          M40-44      54/106       50:13     1:49:44     2:44:52     3:45:26    9:27     4:07:26
590   Tom Tritt              M30-34      81/133       54:50     1:57:26     2:48:48     3:47:04    9:27     4:07:31
591   April Tressler         F25-29      34/116       57:43     2:01:07     2:53:16     3:48:13    9:27     4:07:41
592   Nicole Strebig         F25-29      35/116       55:15     1:58:28     2:52:55     3:46:52    9:28     4:07:50
593   Nathan Patterson       M30-34      82/133       59:08     2:02:25     2:54:04     3:47:28    9:28     4:07:53
594   Emily Patterson        F25-29      36/116       59:09     2:02:26     2:54:05     3:47:29    9:28     4:07:54
595   Randy Menke            M40-44      55/106       52:23     1:52:57     2:44:45     3:44:10    9:28     4:07:58
596   Christopher Lee        M30-34      83/133       55:17     1:54:37     2:45:21     3:43:20    9:28     4:08:00
597   Ben Bartling           M30-34      84/133       50:41     1:48:27     2:38:03     3:41:02    9:28     4:08:05
598   Jacob Orlofsky         M25-29      79/118       59:18     2:02:41     2:52:36     3:47:09    9:28     4:08:10
599   Daniel Wilinski        M30-34      85/133       52:33     1:50:46     2:41:14     3:42:32    9:28     4:08:13
600   Ben Conrad             M25-29      80/118       50:08     1:48:34     2:38:53     3:41:11    9:29     4:08:17
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601   Tom Richter            M45-49       31/63       53:58     1:56:17     2:48:16     3:47:00    9:29     4:08:18
602   Anjelica Lara          F30-34      30/103       49:05     1:45:56     2:35:03     3:48:22    9:29     4:08:18
603   Steve Rognsvoog        M35-39      65/102       55:38     1:57:40     2:48:57     3:43:05    9:29     4:08:20
604   Taylor Murphy          F01-19        4/11       53:19     1:54:17     2:48:39     3:47:25    9:29     4:08:31
605   Lewis Brooks           M25-29      81/118     1:01:30     2:05:23     2:57:03     3:49:13    9:30     4:08:46
606   Paul Schedler          M25-29      82/118     1:00:35     2:05:23     2:58:54     3:51:33    9:30     4:08:46
607   Jesse Schedler         M20-24       60/85     1:00:33     2:05:24     2:58:54     3:51:33    9:30     4:08:50
608   Derek Vanstone         M20-24       61/85       54:33     1:55:37     2:47:47     3:47:57    9:30     4:08:50
609   Mike Kubiatowicz       M50-54       34/70       52:42     1:51:51     2:40:09     3:41:07    9:30     4:08:54
610   Stacia Corona          F40-44       21/71       55:51     1:58:01     2:49:23     3:47:08    9:30     4:08:56
611   Michael Ariston        M35-39      66/102       47:20     1:41:46     2:32:05     3:37:39    9:30     4:09:03
612   Jennifer Burns         F35-39       21/83       56:07     1:59:16     2:54:11     3:49:50    9:30     4:09:03
613   Kelli Von Haden        F30-34      31/103       55:34     1:57:10     2:49:05     3:47:20    9:31     4:09:08
614   Tracy Ancheta          F35-39       22/83       54:56     1:57:27     2:52:26     3:49:22    9:31     4:09:11
615   Amy Lingard            F45-49       13/37       54:35     1:55:13     2:46:14     3:45:28    9:31     4:09:20
616   Gregg Drexler          M40-44      56/106       55:16     1:58:35     2:51:19     3:48:45    9:31     4:09:20
617   Melissa Wirth          F30-34      32/103       54:27     1:56:12     2:50:10     3:48:59    9:32     4:09:34
618   Nicholas Beaudrie      M20-24       62/85       55:58     1:58:39     2:49:43     3:47:55    9:32     4:09:36
619   Erin Polnaszek         F30-34      33/103       56:16     1:59:13     2:52:23     3:49:02    9:32     4:09:50
620   Nancy Alt              F45-49       14/37       56:07     1:59:16     2:51:03     3:48:26    9:32     4:09:55
621   Tracy Worzella         F35-39       23/83       57:24     2:00:16     2:52:37     3:49:40    9:33     4:09:59
622   John Federico          M50-54       35/70       52:05     1:52:00     2:43:36     3:46:36    9:33     4:10:06
623   Kasey Rupp-Scott       M20-24       63/85       55:12     1:59:26     2:53:24     3:51:41    9:33     4:10:16
624   Anna Kusey             F25-29      37/116     1:00:27     2:05:51     3:00:57     3:53:11    9:33     4:10:23
625   Joel Ferkovich         M40-44      57/106       53:34     1:53:58     2:45:53     3:47:16    9:34     4:10:35
626   Peter Henke            M45-49       32/63       53:34     1:55:51     2:48:25     3:47:42    9:34     4:10:42
627   Janelle Zimmerman      F25-29      38/116       58:22     2:04:23     2:57:59     3:51:23    9:34     4:10:44
628   Matt Dornfeld          M35-39      67/102       55:24     1:57:55     2:50:21     3:48:00    9:34     4:10:50
629   Kristen Henslin        F30-34      34/103       52:17     1:55:59     2:53:15     3:51:09    9:35     4:11:08
630   Zachary Gariti         M01-19        9/14       55:53     1:58:26     2:51:17     3:50:46    9:36     4:11:34
631   Alexander Gariti       M01-19       10/14       55:54     1:58:27     2:51:18     3:50:47    9:36     4:11:34
632   Jill Lodahl            F50-54        7/23       54:14     1:57:50     2:51:28     3:50:09    9:37     4:11:43
633   Marvin Dingle          M30-34      86/133       55:41     1:58:44     2:48:56     3:48:47    9:37     4:11:43
634   Christian Nissen       M30-34      87/133       53:26     1:53:18     2:49:03     3:51:22    9:37     4:12:00
635   Kristina Nardi         F30-34      35/103       56:35     1:59:25     2:53:23     3:51:40    9:37     4:12:03
636   John Scholz            M50-54       36/70       54:42     1:56:37     2:48:09     3:46:37    9:37     4:12:06
637   Tanya Quint            F35-39       24/83       55:34     1:56:42     2:48:29     3:49:57    9:38     4:12:12
638   Ryan Quint             M40-44      58/106       55:33     1:56:42     2:48:30     3:50:10    9:38     4:12:15
639   Jessica Arrigoni       F35-39       25/83       56:53     2:01:42     2:56:20     3:51:41    9:38     4:12:17
640   Aaron Finke            M30-34      88/133       53:04     1:51:54     2:43:25     3:46:33    9:38     4:12:20
641   Jaime Stoltenberg      F35-39       26/83       56:00     1:59:03     2:53:34     3:51:48    9:39     4:12:35
642   Alene Hamel            F25-29      39/116       55:46     2:00:20     2:56:06     3:52:10    9:39     4:12:36
643   Michael Pierre         M40-44      59/106       53:24     1:54:08     2:47:06     3:47:39    9:39     4:12:45
644   Michael Leary          M30-34      89/133       55:48     1:57:44     2:50:42     3:51:00    9:39     4:12:46
645   Shanda Ness            F40-44       22/71       59:27     2:05:58     3:00:37     3:54:30    9:39     4:12:55
646   Tom Alff               M45-49       33/63       56:07     1:58:18     2:48:18     3:46:59    9:39     4:12:56
647   Randy Nelson           M50-54       37/70       55:55     1:58:25     2:51:10     3:51:23    9:39     4:13:01
648   Jovita Gandolfo        F35-39       27/83       59:37     2:04:43     2:58:41     3:54:16    9:40     4:13:03
649   Jenny Herbert          F35-39       28/83       55:48     1:59:33     2:54:08     3:52:03    9:40     4:13:09
650   Brian McAlister        M50-54       38/70       49:44     1:46:56     2:42:45     3:49:55    9:40     4:13:12
651   Paul Barnes            M50-54       39/70       56:21     1:59:48     2:54:09     3:51:53    9:40     4:13:13
652   Lacy Naud              F25-29      40/116       54:56     1:56:22     2:48:58     3:52:09    9:40     4:13:14
653   Melissa McNamara       F30-34      36/103       58:47     2:03:14     2:57:16     3:53:38    9:40     4:13:18
654   Mark Bussen            M60-64        8/23       55:59     1:59:12     2:50:42     3:51:55    9:40     4:13:20
655   Daniel Kovacs          M50-54       40/70       54:42     1:56:18     2:48:39     3:50:07    9:40     4:13:22
656   Amanda Hellman         F30-34      37/103       55:21     1:58:24     2:54:35     3:53:03    9:41     4:13:34
657   Jeffery Davidson       M30-34      90/133       50:42     1:46:06     2:41:14     3:51:27    9:42     4:13:56
658   Kyle Anderson          M25-29      83/118       55:44     1:58:49     2:49:45     3:49:57    9:42     4:14:05
659   Megan Foss             F20-24       32/67       55:58     1:58:39     2:50:24     3:51:56    9:42     4:14:07
660   Douglas Dulli          M60-64        9/23       57:09     2:02:15     2:56:28     3:53:12    9:42     4:14:14
661   Sue Gray               F45-49       15/37       59:10     2:05:26     3:03:03     3:56:15    9:42     4:14:17
662   Liza Acosta            F35-39       29/83       57:46     2:02:04     2:56:06     3:53:43    9:42     4:14:19
663   Peter Hegarty          M45-49       34/63       54:58     1:57:06     2:51:59     3:50:25    9:43     4:14:21
664   Aaron Gosser           M30-34      91/133       52:11     1:49:41     2:41:55     3:53:05    9:43     4:14:22
665   Emily McCann           F30-34      38/103       54:48     1:59:22     2:55:14     3:53:14    9:43     4:14:29
666   Jennifer Kron          F25-29      41/116       57:57     2:04:37     2:59:52     3:55:26    9:43     4:14:36
667   Carol Costanza         F20-24       33/67       54:45     1:57:59     2:50:52     3:51:28    9:43     4:14:38
668   Audra Capriola         F40-44       23/71       55:59     1:59:14     2:53:31     3:52:45    9:43     4:14:39
669   Lisa Lindemer          F35-39       30/83       58:46     2:03:47     2:59:10     3:55:15    9:44     4:14:57
670   Robert Kuhn            M50-54       41/70       58:38     2:05:37     3:00:30     3:55:33    9:45     4:15:14
671   Frank Gercz            M50-54       42/70       56:48     1:59:22     2:53:52     3:53:05    9:45     4:15:38
672   Andy Fellows           M30-34      92/133       56:31     2:04:08     3:01:47     3:55:47    9:46     4:15:40
673   John Langford          M45-49       35/63       56:02     1:58:51     2:50:58     3:52:53    9:46     4:15:43
674   Matea Varvodic         F25-29      42/116       59:27     2:01:40     2:57:01     3:56:14    9:46     4:15:46
675   Anne Niebler           F35-39       31/83     1:00:14     2:05:19     2:59:24     3:55:57    9:46     4:15:49
676   Kristen Anderson       F35-39       32/83     1:00:15     2:06:23     3:00:14     3:56:21    9:46     4:15:53
677   Katie Parsons          F35-39       33/83     1:00:15     2:06:24     3:00:14     3:56:22    9:46     4:15:54
678   Bill Hanrahan          M55-59       20/39       49:23     1:47:20     2:40:46     3:52:01    9:46     4:15:56
679   Lindsey Hewitt         F30-34      39/103     1:01:00     2:06:37     3:01:20     3:56:45    9:46     4:16:00
680   Leonore Lee            F40-44       24/71       52:22     1:53:32     2:46:22     3:49:38    9:46     4:16:02
681   Andrew Brenton         M25-29      84/118       59:55     2:04:56     2:59:13     3:56:18    9:47     4:16:06
682   Beth Rosenblat         F45-49       16/37     1:01:24     2:06:22     3:00:54     3:57:07    9:47     4:16:08
683   Patrick Steidl         M25-29      85/118       53:16     1:52:14     2:45:37     3:51:30    9:47     4:16:09
684   Stephen Fox            M25-29      86/118       59:49     2:05:01     2:59:13     3:55:26    9:47     4:16:26
685   Kevin Harp             M20-24       64/85       58:57     2:05:00     2:59:47     3:55:59    9:47     4:16:27
686   Megan Heenan           F25-29      43/116       59:50     2:05:03     2:59:13     3:55:25    9:47     4:16:27
687   Ryan Yates             M35-39      68/102       51:56     1:52:59     2:51:01     3:54:51    9:48     4:16:37
688   Ben Winnett            M20-24       65/85       55:09     1:56:37     2:50:55     3:54:35    9:48     4:16:39
689   Eric Landmann          M55-59       21/39       55:26     2:00:14     2:59:37     3:57:03    9:48     4:16:43
690   Jenny Gaschke          F30-34      40/103     1:01:36     2:10:32     3:05:21     3:58:19    9:48     4:16:46
691   Fabio Farabullini      M50-54       43/70       57:02     2:01:32     2:55:39     3:56:22    9:49     4:17:00
692   Jennifer Chiaverini    F40-44       25/71     1:00:12     2:06:36     3:03:39     3:58:05    9:49     4:17:03
693   Chris Sanders          M30-34      93/133       55:57     1:58:41     2:49:18     3:51:46    9:49     4:17:09
694   Brittany Duffy         F20-24       34/67       56:28     2:00:43     2:56:01     3:57:23    9:49     4:17:16
695   Mike Ullman            M25-29      87/118       49:30     1:45:50     2:35:47     3:53:36    9:49     4:17:18
696   Yasaman Rezai          F25-29      44/116       57:06     2:02:14     2:57:50     3:56:51    9:49     4:17:21
697   Chuck Brokish          M45-49       36/63       49:34     1:47:11     2:43:15     3:53:46    9:50     4:17:29
698   Sabrina McCarley       F25-29      45/116     1:00:28     2:04:48     2:58:25     3:55:49    9:50     4:17:37
699   Joel Adcock            M35-39      69/102       54:11     1:54:27     2:45:28     3:55:52    9:50     4:17:44
700   Thomas Ngo             M45-49       37/63       55:13     1:58:30     2:49:45     3:53:54    9:50     4:17:47
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K      24.2MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Mike Hale              M40-44      60/106       51:50     1:50:35     2:48:13     3:58:15    9:51     4:17:50
702   Jessica Anderson       F35-39       34/83     1:01:31     2:07:08     3:01:50     3:57:16    9:51     4:17:54
703   Craig Bald             M45-49       38/63       55:49     1:58:48     2:54:37     3:55:51    9:51     4:18:07
704   Melissa Gettel         F25-29      46/116       53:14     1:56:31     2:53:38     3:56:58    9:51     4:18:10
705   Kristin Brown          F20-24       35/67       50:49     1:49:30     2:45:29     3:53:38    9:52     4:18:18
706   David Williams         M30-34      94/133       57:20     2:01:23     2:57:28     3:57:30    9:52     4:18:39
707   Mark Wilson            M25-29      88/118       59:05     2:03:45     2:57:34     3:56:31    9:52     4:18:39
708   Amy Elvekrog           F45-49       17/37     1:00:08     2:06:59     3:01:18     3:57:57    9:53     4:18:42
709   Benjamin Zins          M01-19       11/14       52:43     1:53:33     2:49:14     3:53:06    9:53     4:18:55
710   Campo E Suescun        M60-64       10/23       55:32     1:58:45     2:52:46     3:56:55    9:53     4:18:57
711   Erin Aubrey            F20-24       36/67       55:29     1:58:05     2:54:28     3:56:50    9:53     4:18:58
712   Shane King             M40-44      61/106       52:25     1:52:28     2:48:27     3:55:00    9:54     4:19:12
713   Filip Sanna            M40-44      62/106       49:54     1:50:32     2:45:38     3:52:55    9:54     4:19:14
714   Laura Ceraolo          F40-44       26/71     1:01:12     2:08:47     3:05:22     4:00:19    9:54     4:19:17
715   Andrew Norris          M50-54       44/70       54:03     1:55:21     2:48:27     3:54:00    9:54     4:19:25
716   Beth Smith             F25-29      47/116       58:30     2:05:12     3:01:00     3:59:18    9:54     4:19:34
717   Holly Tatum            F30-34      41/103                 1:56:07     2:54:29     3:58:34    9:55     4:19:35
718   Matthew Bains          M40-44      63/106       52:34     1:53:35     2:50:34     3:53:51    9:55     4:19:36
719   Jill Garrison          F30-34      42/103                 1:56:06     2:54:31     3:58:28    9:55     4:19:37
720   Christy Decker         F35-39       35/83                 1:56:09     2:54:33     3:58:36    9:55     4:19:39
721   Matthew Stoltz         M20-24       66/85       51:32     1:50:00     2:44:14     3:52:43    9:55     4:19:45
722   Peter Best             M35-39      70/102       53:13     1:53:22     2:45:26     3:52:26    9:55     4:19:49
723   Robert Parks           M01-19       12/14     1:01:46     2:06:14     3:02:56     4:00:37    9:55     4:19:49
724   Julie Stone            F35-39       36/83                 1:56:25     2:54:48     3:58:48    9:55     4:19:56
725   Ainsley Timmel         F20-24       37/67       57:30     2:02:43     2:57:53     3:57:29    9:56     4:20:10
726   Matt Eberly            M40-44      64/106     1:01:17     2:08:05     3:04:29     4:00:55    9:56     4:20:12
727   Lane Laviolette        M50-54       45/70     1:01:06     2:06:32     3:01:20     3:59:21    9:56     4:20:15
728   Gary Salmela           M35-39      71/102       59:47     2:04:48     2:58:52     3:58:12    9:56     4:20:16
729   Stormy Kies            M45-49       39/63       56:17     1:59:08     2:53:26     3:57:19    9:56     4:20:19
730   Oscar Perez            M30-34      95/133       58:45     2:07:18     3:01:59     3:59:06    9:57     4:20:39
731   Dustin Serna           M35-39      72/102       57:41     2:03:50     2:58:35     3:59:24    9:57     4:20:41
732   Felicia Greenwood      F50-54        8/23       52:55     1:55:09     2:54:41     3:58:14    9:57     4:20:47
733   Pete Kohlstruk         M45-49       40/63       54:18     1:56:13     2:54:06     3:56:37    9:57     4:20:49
734   Hieu Tran              M50-54       46/70       55:37     1:55:07     2:47:55     3:57:45    9:57     4:20:50
735   Cailin Cruciani        F25-29      48/116       58:42     2:08:52     3:06:40     4:01:18    9:58     4:20:58
736   Jill Karofsky          F45-49       18/37       55:56     2:00:38     2:59:16     3:59:05    9:58     4:20:59
737   David Hanlon           M40-44      65/106       58:28     2:03:52     2:58:30     3:59:16    9:58     4:21:04
738   Maggie Hujet           F35-39       37/83       56:24     2:03:31     3:09:03     4:03:24    9:58     4:21:16
739   James Francey          M35-39      73/102       53:44     1:54:57     2:51:15     3:59:24    9:58     4:21:17
740   Jennifer Woelkerling   F30-34      43/103       58:31     2:05:26     3:01:51     3:59:40    9:59     4:21:20
741   Debi Haas              F30-34      44/103       50:30     1:53:37     2:54:33     3:58:26    9:59     4:21:26
742   Stephanie Mondloch     F20-24       38/67       56:31     2:04:48     3:01:16     4:00:50    9:59     4:21:28
743   Mike Mondloch          M60-64       11/23       56:32     2:04:49     3:01:17     4:00:51    9:59     4:21:28
744   Becky Burton           F20-24       39/67       56:31     1:59:12     2:52:53     3:55:15    9:59     4:21:30
745   Bob Barnard            M45-49       41/63       56:02     1:59:14     2:51:39     3:56:15    9:59     4:21:30
746   Jerry Chapa            M35-39      74/102       54:49     1:57:05     2:52:10     3:58:16   10:00     4:21:49
747   Kathryn Minster        F01-19        5/11     1:01:21     2:06:18     3:00:32     4:01:42   10:00     4:21:53
748   John Richardson        M40-44      66/106       56:39     2:05:02     3:00:26     3:59:52   10:00     4:21:58
749   Nicole Calabrese       F25-29      49/116       56:37     2:03:14     3:00:10     4:00:20   10:00     4:22:00
750   Jaclyn Marble          F35-39       38/83       55:09     2:00:05     2:56:07     3:59:47   10:00     4:22:01
751   Patty Jansen           F45-49       19/37       53:59     1:54:57     2:50:55     3:55:40   10:00     4:22:05
752   Debbie Ross            F45-49       20/37     1:00:33     2:06:23     3:01:16     4:00:56   10:00     4:22:08
753   Irene Mittlestat       F30-34      45/103       59:26     2:06:45     3:01:00     4:01:24   10:00     4:22:09
754   Phillip Pawelski       M30-34      96/133     1:00:10     2:05:15     2:59:21     3:59:10   10:00     4:22:12
755   Chris Blair            M25-29      89/118       53:46     1:59:36     2:57:46     4:00:22   10:01     4:22:15
756   Sara Landerud          F30-34      46/103     1:00:33     2:06:23     3:01:14     4:00:58   10:01     4:22:16
757   Kallie Dier            F25-29      50/116       53:47     1:59:38     2:57:49     4:00:24   10:01     4:22:17
758   Leah Heier             F25-29      51/116       57:59     2:04:39     2:59:57     3:59:55   10:01     4:22:17
759   Kristina Stanek        F25-29      52/116       56:02     1:57:36     2:52:18     4:00:21   10:01     4:22:27
760   Michael Riordan        M30-34      97/133       56:03     1:57:36     2:52:17     4:00:21   10:01     4:22:27
761   Jim Welch              M50-54       47/70       55:12     1:59:26     2:58:57     3:59:14   10:01     4:22:28
762   Christopher Berryhill  M35-39      75/102       54:21     1:55:54     2:46:21     3:53:34   10:02     4:22:44
763   Emily Tigert           F30-34      47/103       55:22     1:59:14     2:57:09     4:00:54   10:02     4:22:51
764   Anthony M Blazek       M45-49       42/63     1:01:20     2:06:33     3:01:54     4:02:15   10:02     4:23:04
765   Elizabeth Johnson      F25-29      53/116       57:41     2:01:59     2:56:17     4:01:11   10:03     4:23:06
766   Carmin Wade            F50-54        9/23       59:27     2:05:58     3:00:38     4:02:45   10:03     4:23:15
767   Roberta Finer          F25-29      54/116     1:04:46     2:11:30     3:06:35     4:02:55   10:03     4:23:17
768   Jodie Smith            F25-29      55/116     1:02:39     2:09:58     3:05:22     4:02:49   10:03     4:23:19
769   Steve Donovan          M40-44      67/106       54:58     1:56:32     2:53:38     4:01:01   10:03     4:23:22
770   Beth Binsfeld          F25-29      56/116       55:19     2:01:16     3:01:37     4:02:44   10:04     4:23:40
771   Lauren Faust           F01-19        6/11     1:02:00     2:08:12     3:04:38     4:04:32   10:04     4:23:45
772   Nicole Chow            F30-34      48/103       59:50     2:07:07     3:01:41     4:01:30   10:04     4:23:45
773   Eric Chow              M30-34      98/133       59:51     2:07:08     3:01:41     4:01:31   10:04     4:23:46
774   Mary Jo Johnson        F60-64         2/3       58:56     2:07:34     3:05:34     4:03:33   10:04     4:23:48
775   Dane Weiner            M40-44      68/106       58:03     2:06:06     3:01:50     3:59:45   10:04     4:23:49
776   Sonja Reichertz        F20-24       40/67       55:54     1:59:51     2:55:44     3:59:20   10:04     4:23:49
777   Joseph Handojo         M50-54       48/70       57:21     2:00:54     2:54:24     3:59:36   10:05     4:24:04
778   Jacob Roedsens         M30-34      99/133       53:01     1:54:12     2:51:53     4:01:07   10:05     4:24:09
779   Greg Frank             M55-59       22/39       56:24     1:59:12     2:49:13     3:57:33   10:05     4:24:16
780   Michael Wiese          M50-54       49/70       53:14     1:55:00     2:55:43     4:03:06   10:05     4:24:16
781   Chris Coffini          M40-44      69/106       53:02     1:52:18     2:43:53     3:56:13   10:05     4:24:17
782   Heather Vick           F35-39       39/83     1:02:30     2:09:44     3:05:19     4:03:00   10:06     4:24:25
783   Nikki Blocker          F40-44       27/71       56:18     2:02:34     2:59:45     4:03:04   10:06     4:24:27
784   Rachel Shen            F25-29      57/116       55:47     1:59:20     2:59:09     4:02:03   10:06     4:24:28
785   Jack Bower             M20-24       67/85       54:28     1:56:33     2:54:47     3:59:56   10:06     4:24:39
786   Nancy Schott           F40-44       28/71       55:46     2:02:40     3:01:05     4:02:17   10:06     4:24:46
787   Patrick Schott         M50-54       50/70       55:48     2:03:22     3:01:37     4:03:39   10:06     4:24:47
788   Derek Fiedler          M20-24       68/85       48:38     1:45:01     2:40:18     3:55:38   10:07     4:24:53
789   Carol Krizman          F45-49       21/37       55:52     2:01:27     2:59:20     4:01:52   10:07     4:25:05
790   Andrew Yan             M25-29      90/118     1:01:42     2:08:38     3:04:31     4:03:55   10:07     4:25:09
791   Helen Yan              F25-29      58/116     1:01:42     2:08:39     3:04:31     4:03:56   10:07     4:25:09
792   Justin Chasco          M30-34     100/133       58:23     1:59:44     2:47:18     3:57:38   10:07     4:25:10
793   Valerie Haschke        F40-44       29/71       56:18     2:01:41     3:00:50     4:03:31   10:08     4:25:17
794   Steven Elster          M50-54       51/70       59:56     2:05:55     3:02:02     4:02:19   10:08     4:25:18
795   Megan Woehler          F25-29      59/116       54:22     1:58:27     2:58:01     4:02:42   10:08     4:25:20
796   Kevin Weis             M55-59       23/39       57:56     2:03:02     2:58:40     4:03:01   10:08     4:25:27
797   Erica Neher            F35-39       40/83       56:07     2:03:29     3:03:27     4:04:10   10:08     4:25:41
798   Patrick McBride        M60-64       12/23       55:47     2:01:34     2:57:49     4:01:31   10:08     4:25:41
799   Rob Allen              M55-59       24/39     1:00:12     2:07:32     3:02:52     4:03:28   10:09     4:25:56
800   Kathy Shillinglaw      F35-39       41/83     1:04:08     2:14:09     3:09:49     4:06:18   10:09     4:25:58
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801   Hannah Kang            F25-29      60/116     1:01:25     2:09:17     3:05:24     4:04:29   10:09     4:26:01
802   Melody Masteller       F30-34      49/103       56:46     2:02:45     3:06:48     4:05:57   10:09     4:26:02
803   Lisa Ray               F30-34      50/103     1:00:37     2:07:55     3:04:48     4:04:41   10:09     4:26:02
804   Ashley Day             F25-29      61/116     1:01:28     2:07:47     3:04:09     4:04:29   10:09     4:26:04
805   Vickie Hoeft           F50-54       10/23       54:34     1:57:28     2:53:24     4:01:12   10:09     4:26:08
806   Adam Theel             M30-34     101/133       52:10     1:53:15     2:44:15     3:55:23   10:10     4:26:09
807   Adam Gile              M30-34     102/133       54:57     1:57:16     2:58:14     4:03:46   10:10     4:26:09
808   Tiana Bagano           F25-29      62/116       56:48     2:02:10     2:59:54     4:04:18   10:10     4:26:13
809   Tom Chirhart           M65-69         2/7       57:22     1:59:47     2:53:56     4:03:01   10:10     4:26:15
810   Luke Chirhart          M35-39      76/102       57:22     1:59:47     2:53:56     4:03:02   10:10     4:26:15
811   Geoff Engelhart        M20-24       69/85       55:42     1:58:47     2:54:52     4:04:05   10:10     4:26:20
812   Dave Wyttenbach        M55-59       25/39       56:15     1:59:06     2:53:05     3:55:38   10:10     4:26:28
813   Ana Luyet              F30-34      51/103     1:01:10     2:08:34     3:04:45     4:04:57   10:10     4:26:33
814   Alicia Borsa           F25-29      63/116                 2:00:30     2:57:14     4:02:37   10:11     4:26:34
815   Kathi Braun            F55-59         2/7     1:00:20     2:07:47     3:07:02     4:06:14   10:11     4:26:44
816   Sherri Buescher        F40-44       30/71     1:00:20     2:07:46     3:07:02     4:06:14   10:11     4:26:44
817   Nadine Nack            F25-29      64/116     1:01:24     2:07:05     3:03:16     4:04:55   10:11     4:26:45
818   Miguel Del Moral       M40-44      70/106     1:02:14     2:12:04     3:08:17     4:06:04   10:11     4:26:48
819   Scott Warren           M20-24       70/85       59:57     2:07:26     3:03:42     4:05:48   10:11     4:26:48
820   Brian Summers          M40-44      71/106       54:50     1:58:31     2:58:07     4:03:52   10:11     4:26:51
821   Lindsey Laux           F30-34      52/103       54:27     1:59:30     2:58:29     4:02:22   10:11     4:26:54
822   Steven Dahlberg        M55-59       26/39       55:53     1:58:32     2:50:28     4:01:06   10:12     4:27:05
823   Katelyn Korman         F20-24       41/67       56:31     2:04:48     3:02:20     4:05:00   10:12     4:27:05
824   Riley Qualley          M20-24       71/85       55:16     2:05:56     3:01:12     4:03:46   10:12     4:27:10
825   Ryan Chapiewsky        M25-29      91/118     1:00:47     2:05:16     3:01:05     4:04:24   10:12     4:27:18
826   Mary Beth Clark        F55-59         3/7       57:01     2:04:51     3:02:40     4:04:49   10:12     4:27:20
827   Elizabeth Dollar       F30-34      53/103     1:00:41     2:05:19     3:01:55     4:05:42   10:12     4:27:20
828   Kari Olson             F25-29      65/116     1:00:41     2:05:19     3:01:55     4:05:42   10:12     4:27:20
829   Matthew Ritzer         M30-34     103/133       52:53     1:55:23     2:52:46     4:01:53   10:12     4:27:25
830   William Dejesus        M40-44      72/106     1:00:26     2:06:05     3:01:53     4:06:02   10:12     4:27:26
831   Mike Breitfelder       M40-44      73/106       47:55     1:44:21     2:37:50     4:05:52   10:13     4:27:40
832   Curt Irwin             M35-39      77/102       48:58     1:52:44     2:55:25     4:03:10   10:14     4:27:58
833   Renee Roux             F40-44       31/71     1:00:18     2:07:06     3:03:54     4:05:43   10:14     4:28:08
834   Aaron Weiford          M25-29      92/118       58:51     2:03:55     2:59:12     4:06:35   10:14     4:28:09
835   Natasha Kratochvil     F30-34      54/103       56:56     2:00:42     3:01:24     4:06:35   10:14     4:28:10
836   Celia Paczwa           F25-29      66/116       54:17     2:02:30     3:04:58     4:07:25   10:15     4:28:23
837   William Roznik         M25-29      93/118       53:37     1:55:54     2:58:25     4:02:57   10:15     4:28:24
838   James Haugen           M30-34     104/133       58:02                 3:04:50     4:08:10   10:15     4:28:25
839   Sarah Urben            F30-34      55/103       55:05     1:58:29     2:57:01     4:04:26   10:15     4:28:27
840   Emily Leibold          F25-29      67/116     1:00:02     2:06:11     3:04:21     4:07:06   10:15     4:28:37
841   Mikel Naples           M35-39      78/102       58:23     2:04:32     2:59:50     4:03:01   10:16     4:28:46
842   Charles Leadholm       M60-64       13/23       56:28     2:02:26     2:56:45     4:02:10   10:16     4:28:55
843   Zachary Ladage         M25-29      94/118       51:17     1:52:59     2:56:36     4:04:33   10:16     4:28:56
844   Wesley Davison         M20-24       72/85       54:34     1:58:19     2:59:17     4:04:12   10:16     4:29:02
845   Erika Zink             F35-39       42/83       50:59     1:49:00     2:42:31     3:58:02   10:16     4:29:05
846   Tiffany Houser         F25-29      68/116       58:59     2:06:45     3:03:56     4:06:34   10:16     4:29:06
847   Andy Kubiatowicz       M25-29      95/118       54:01     1:54:33     2:44:02     3:54:39   10:17     4:29:12
848   Greg Richie            M40-44      74/106       57:11     2:01:19     2:57:48     4:01:52   10:17     4:29:32
849   Drew Wyse              M25-29      96/118       55:08     1:56:35     2:53:51     4:06:24   10:17     4:29:37
850   Meagan Backhaus        F20-24       42/67       55:04     2:01:00     3:01:34     4:05:30   10:18     4:29:39
851   Mitch Lewis            M55-59       27/39     1:00:20     2:09:37     3:08:19     4:08:45   10:18     4:29:40
852   Lori Wetzel            F50-54       11/23       56:44     2:01:13     2:55:49     4:04:48   10:18     4:29:47
853   Michael Prestine       M40-44      75/106       55:51     1:59:19     2:59:50     4:07:29   10:18     4:29:50
854   Tim Reed               M30-34     105/133       54:20     1:55:59     2:53:32     4:05:31   10:18     4:30:00
855   Lisa Dorn              F45-49       22/37       59:05     2:07:09     3:06:24     4:08:40   10:19     4:30:16
856   Lauren Baumann         F20-24       43/67     1:01:59     2:11:03     3:07:03     4:08:25   10:19     4:30:20
857   Melissa Hoskins        F20-24       44/67     1:03:57     2:14:23     3:12:22     4:10:54   10:19     4:30:21
858   Caroline McKeon        F25-29      69/116     1:01:01     2:09:44     3:07:17     4:08:36   10:19     4:30:21
859   Lena Ruesch            F25-29      70/116     1:03:08     2:08:48     3:04:59     4:11:07   10:19     4:30:23
860   Elizabeth Fitzpatrick  F50-54       12/23     1:01:10     2:06:41     3:06:21     4:10:00   10:19     4:30:25
861   Patrick Sciortino      M30-34     106/133       58:34     2:02:38     3:01:16     4:10:04   10:20     4:30:32
862   Brenna Degan           F20-24       45/67     1:01:39     2:08:11     3:07:34     4:09:05   10:20     4:30:34
863   Jennalee Oefstedahl    F25-29      71/116       52:18     1:55:56     2:56:49     4:07:07   10:20     4:30:36
864   Thomas Souder          M20-24       73/85     1:04:08     2:13:55     3:08:38     4:13:29   10:20     4:30:49
865   Peter Wolff            M45-49       43/63       53:11     1:58:00     3:00:36     4:09:29   10:20     4:30:52
866   Stephen Nester         M20-24       74/85       47:26     1:39:37     2:32:11     3:55:36   10:21     4:31:05
867   Diana Arce             F20-24       46/67     1:01:31     2:08:30     3:07:16     4:10:10   10:21     4:31:09
868   Jamie Vander Meer      M40-44      76/106       54:05     1:56:24     2:51:20     3:57:37   10:21     4:31:11
869   Bridget McCullough     F35-39       43/83     1:02:36     2:12:04     3:08:49     4:09:33   10:21     4:31:13
870   Marie Sumnicht         F50-54       13/23       54:50     2:05:57     3:07:55     4:09:24   10:21     4:31:17
871   Amanda Bollant         F20-24       47/67     1:01:00     2:06:37     3:06:14     4:10:07   10:21     4:31:20
872   Sara Larson            F35-39       44/83       57:40     2:05:33     3:07:33     4:10:18   10:22     4:31:30
873   David Watson           M40-44      77/106       56:07     1:59:20     2:55:31     4:07:19   10:22     4:31:33
874   Craig Wendricks        M40-44      78/106       55:56     1:59:12     2:58:20     4:08:22   10:23     4:31:50
875   Dan Anderson           M20-24       75/85     1:02:45     2:12:44     3:09:51     4:11:16   10:23     4:31:56
876   Janelle Vreugdenhil    F45-49       23/37       57:58     2:04:27     3:02:57     4:08:04   10:23     4:32:09
877   Hank Bodette           M55-59       28/39       54:34     1:55:40     2:53:32     4:06:52   10:24     4:32:17
878   Shayna Kramer          F30-34      56/103       59:45     2:08:34     3:07:47     4:10:35   10:24     4:32:20
879   Megan Cabalka          F25-29      72/116     1:01:38     2:08:28     3:06:57     4:10:19   10:24     4:32:25
880   Jennie Bukowski        F25-29      73/116       57:14     2:06:37     3:07:06     4:10:14   10:24     4:32:26
881   Jennifer Niesen        F25-29      74/116     1:01:39                             4:10:20   10:24     4:32:26
882   Zachary Wickert        M20-24       76/85       49:27     1:49:40     2:51:36     4:06:21   10:24     4:32:30
883   Sreedharan Surendran   M45-49       44/63     1:04:19     2:14:36     3:14:41     4:13:35   10:24     4:32:30
884   Margaret Kieler        F35-39       45/83     1:01:49     2:10:24     3:08:35     4:10:18   10:24     4:32:41
885   Becca Marshall         F30-34      57/103       58:34     2:07:24     3:08:28     4:12:08   10:25     4:32:42
886   Caitlin MacCoun        F25-29      75/116       59:06     2:05:47     3:03:20     4:09:51   10:25     4:32:46
887   Andrew Winters         M20-24       77/85       59:07     2:05:46     3:03:20     4:09:51   10:25     4:32:46
888   Jennifer Duncan        F30-34      58/103       57:03     2:03:48     3:02:06     4:06:13   10:25     4:32:48
889   Nicole Safar           F35-39       46/83     1:02:55     2:10:40     3:08:12     4:09:33   10:25     4:32:53
890   Ellen King             F25-29      76/116     1:04:15     2:14:43     3:12:30     4:12:12   10:25     4:33:07
891   Gordy Frank            M45-49       45/63     1:00:56     2:09:30     3:07:53     4:10:25   10:26     4:33:07
892   Jodie Jones            F40-44       32/71     1:03:09     2:14:20     3:12:16     4:12:02   10:26     4:33:09
893   Teresa Kruger          F40-44       33/71     1:03:08     2:14:20     3:12:16     4:12:02   10:26     4:33:09
894   Meredith Cohen         F35-39       47/83     1:03:41     2:14:41     3:12:02     4:12:11   10:26     4:33:13
895   Erik Kesting           M30-34     107/133     1:02:26     2:10:28     3:08:00     4:11:47   10:26     4:33:18
896   Megan Gibson           F30-34      59/103       56:03     1:59:18     2:57:26     4:04:42   10:26     4:33:25
897   Andy Haker             M30-34     108/133     1:04:39     2:15:41     3:12:56     4:11:45   10:26     4:33:25
898   Katie Schmitt          F30-34      60/103     1:01:37     2:10:32     3:08:36     4:11:26   10:26     4:33:29
899   Jennifer Hoppe         F35-39       48/83     1:01:36     2:10:32     3:08:36     4:11:24   10:26     4:33:29
900   Sara Eskrich           F25-29      77/116     1:02:55     2:10:41     3:08:12     4:11:59   10:26     4:33:30
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K      24.2MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Kirsten Jasper         F35-39       49/83       57:40     2:05:33     3:07:33     4:11:20   10:26     4:33:32
902   James Ryan             M45-49       46/63     1:01:31     2:07:09     3:05:02     4:11:03   10:27     4:33:44
903   Bart Wakker            M50-54       52/70       55:58     1:58:57     2:57:00     4:07:41   10:27     4:33:46
904   Chad Hertz             M40-44      79/106     1:00:00     2:08:30     3:08:16     4:10:50   10:27     4:33:57
905   Enrique Ochoa          M45-49       47/63     1:00:01     2:10:03     3:08:15     4:10:47   10:27     4:33:57
906   Aaron Sannes           M40-44      80/106     1:00:00     2:10:03     3:08:16     4:10:48   10:27     4:33:57
907   Hannah Ryshke          F20-24       48/67     1:02:06     2:10:30     3:08:20     4:12:34   10:28     4:34:00
908   Kobus Rossouw          M50-54       53/70       53:47     1:56:14     2:55:09     4:06:40   10:28     4:34:07
909   Lauren Zomboracz       F30-34      61/103       58:24     2:06:17     3:05:48     4:13:42   10:28     4:34:19
910   Peter Boguszewski      M35-39      79/102     1:01:01     2:09:31     3:09:54     4:13:01   10:29     4:34:31
911   Beth Riefe             F20-24       49/67     1:05:21     2:14:10     3:11:41     4:13:28   10:29     4:34:47
912   Bill Calvin            M60-64       14/23       54:28     1:57:54     2:58:11     4:06:37   10:30     4:34:56
913   John Kearns            M20-24       78/85     1:04:08     2:17:07     3:16:17     4:15:22   10:30     4:34:58
914   Kristin Oehrlein       F40-44       34/71     1:00:22     2:09:04     3:13:22     4:14:36   10:30     4:35:10
915   Lisa Sutter            F40-44       35/71     1:00:23     2:09:05     3:13:22     4:14:37   10:30     4:35:11
916   Lisa Avery             F40-44       36/71     1:04:37     2:17:25     3:16:31     4:15:37   10:30     4:35:13
917   Karen Frank            F50-54       14/23       59:51     2:10:07     3:08:36     4:12:22   10:30     4:35:14
918   Peter Mackiewicz       M40-44      81/106     1:01:31     2:07:06     3:04:15     4:09:28   10:30     4:35:16
919   Mike Kingslien         M40-44      82/106       59:33     2:06:57     3:06:53     4:10:35   10:31     4:35:29
920   Patrick Lawton         M35-39      80/102       51:14     1:53:44     2:57:16     4:11:59   10:31     4:35:31
921   Don Soppe              M55-59       29/39     1:01:27     2:09:23     3:08:12     4:12:06   10:31     4:35:33
922   Eric Menor             M30-34     109/133       57:38     1:59:23     2:53:46     4:04:46   10:31     4:35:44
923   Mercedes Siegle-Gaithe F20-24       50/67       57:45     2:07:41     3:11:30     4:15:55   10:31     4:35:44
924   Anna Rusk              F25-29      78/116     1:01:21     2:11:53     3:13:23     4:14:41   10:32     4:35:48
925   Rachel Bennett         F30-34      62/103       58:23     2:05:03     3:02:50     4:12:59   10:32     4:35:49
926   Karey Blascyk          F35-39       50/83       56:01     2:01:58     3:02:51     4:12:00   10:32     4:35:54
927   Cynthia Carlson        F40-44       37/71     1:00:15     2:10:34     3:11:22     4:15:14   10:32     4:36:01
928   Celia Westemeier       F35-39       51/83       56:53     2:02:07     3:04:28     4:12:31   10:32     4:36:02
929   Randall Thomson        M40-44      83/106       57:00     2:02:44     3:00:02     4:10:37   10:32     4:36:07
930   James Crawford         M25-29      97/118     1:04:09     2:14:31     3:12:19     4:14:45   10:32     4:36:08
931   Adrianna Crawford      F25-29      79/116     1:04:10     2:14:31     3:12:19     4:14:46   10:32     4:36:08
932   Michelle Roberts-Nanni F40-44       38/71       57:06     2:06:36     3:07:04     4:13:33   10:32     4:36:08
933   Jody Sukow             M40-44      84/106     1:04:23     2:13:47     3:14:10     4:15:03   10:33     4:36:14
934   Sarah Koelln           F25-29      80/116       58:23     2:06:15     3:04:16     4:12:23   10:33     4:36:22
935   Jessica Cavallo        F30-34      63/103     1:00:26     2:06:16     3:03:52     4:13:22   10:33     4:36:22
936   Audrey Bauman          F35-39       52/83     1:01:48     2:13:02     3:13:46     4:15:35   10:33     4:36:26
937   Scott Peterson         M40-44      85/106     1:00:59     2:13:13     3:13:16     4:15:17   10:33     4:36:29
938   Rebecca Timmons        F30-34      64/103       54:12     2:02:19     3:06:15     4:15:09   10:34     4:36:49
939   Kathy Grove            F30-34      65/103     1:03:29     2:12:09     3:09:44     4:13:29   10:34     4:37:01
940   Paige Telecky          F35-39       53/83       59:28     2:06:35     3:08:22     4:16:15   10:35     4:37:07
941   Kari Kastenholz        F25-29      81/116     1:04:14     2:15:09     3:14:37     4:16:43   10:35     4:37:16
942   Nicole Daehn           F25-29      82/116     1:04:14     2:15:09     3:14:37     4:16:43   10:35     4:37:16
943   Amy Johnson            F40-44       39/71     1:04:57     2:17:44     3:17:03     4:16:49   10:35     4:37:20
944   Beth Young             F25-29      83/116     1:04:43     2:15:31     3:15:17     4:17:27   10:35     4:37:23
945   Chris Imm              M40-44      86/106       57:29     2:02:39     3:00:09     4:13:27   10:36     4:37:40
946   Eileen Fitzgerald      F30-34      66/103     1:04:29     2:17:11     3:16:38     4:16:45   10:36     4:37:46
947   Amy Riley              F40-44       40/71     1:03:13     2:13:52     3:13:03     4:15:04   10:36     4:37:49
948   Rebecca Maguire        F40-44       41/71     1:04:49     2:17:47     3:17:07     4:17:15   10:37     4:37:56
949   Gary Anders            M60-64       15/23       58:30     2:04:19     3:02:49     4:13:28   10:37     4:37:58
950   Katie Klepek           F30-34      67/103     1:05:43     2:14:00     3:11:20     4:15:35   10:37     4:37:59
951   Beth Culp              F35-39       54/83     1:01:10     2:08:34     3:12:36     4:18:59   10:37     4:38:09
952   Andrew Culp            M35-39      81/102     1:01:10     2:08:33     3:12:35     4:18:58   10:37     4:38:09
953   Masarat Allaqaband     F40-44       42/71     1:04:55     2:17:39     3:16:41     4:17:11   10:37     4:38:10
954   Jeff Schultz           M40-44      87/106       58:03     2:05:35     3:06:53     4:13:54   10:37     4:38:14
955   Rachael Tollefson      F01-19        7/11       58:16     2:05:56     3:06:31     4:13:22   10:37     4:38:14
956   Alena Eichenseher      F30-34      68/103     1:03:41     2:17:50     3:19:05     4:18:02   10:37     4:38:17
957   Natalie Makepeace      F35-39       55/83     1:00:59     2:05:33     3:08:40     4:18:30   10:38     4:38:31
958   Michael Crawshaw       M45-49       48/63       58:16     2:05:45     3:07:28     4:14:24   10:38     4:38:32
959   Ashley Keiser          F30-34      69/103       56:58     2:01:17     3:04:40     4:14:22   10:38     4:38:34
960   Katherine Low          F30-34      70/103     1:04:14     2:14:25     3:14:03     4:15:53   10:38     4:38:40
961   Kevin Askling          M40-44      88/106       55:25     1:58:30     2:57:42     4:11:14   10:38     4:38:40
962   Sara Carter            F30-34      71/103     1:05:10     2:17:53     3:17:12     4:17:22   10:38     4:38:46
963   Steve Knox             M40-44      89/106     1:05:05     2:17:53     3:17:13     4:17:22   10:38     4:38:46
964   Sean McGarry           M20-24       79/85       52:11     1:55:47     3:02:37     4:15:54   10:39     4:39:02
965   Sven Andaas            M40-44      90/106       55:58     1:59:05     2:57:36     4:11:32   10:39     4:39:11
966   Valerie Gonsalves      F30-34      72/103     1:00:25     2:05:55     3:04:14     4:14:21   10:40     4:39:15
967   Matthew Rock           M25-29      98/118     1:01:11     2:09:47     3:10:09     4:16:42   10:40     4:39:22
968   Dot Lauer              F50-54       15/23       59:54     2:08:54     3:10:01     4:17:20   10:40     4:39:24
969   Marybeth Zins          F20-24       51/67     1:04:36     2:16:54     3:20:06     4:20:42   10:40     4:39:25
970   Erika Breiby           F30-34      73/103     1:01:49     2:11:28     3:11:46     4:17:09   10:40     4:39:30
971   Joseph Souder          M20-24       80/85     1:04:06     2:13:55     3:08:37     4:15:54   10:40     4:39:30
972   Jacob Stroup           M30-34     110/133     1:02:15     2:11:44     3:10:34     4:17:01   10:40     4:39:31
973   Andy Kraus             M35-39      82/102     1:04:09     2:16:58     3:16:52     4:18:23   10:41     4:39:51
974   Diana Trzebiatowski    F50-54       16/23     1:03:54     2:16:03     3:17:09     4:18:07   10:41     4:39:55
975   Igor Gurevich          M35-39      83/102     1:01:52     2:14:29     3:16:20     4:18:53   10:41     4:40:04
976   Kikuji Yanagihashi     M55-59       30/39       57:47     2:03:22     3:05:30     4:15:44   10:42     4:40:22
977   Mitchell Ginsburg      M45-49       49/63       57:29     2:05:15     3:07:34     4:17:32   10:43     4:40:39
978   Mary Schumann          F55-59         4/7     1:04:58     2:17:47     3:17:41     4:19:11   10:43     4:40:40
979   Jamie Koehler          F30-34      74/103       55:32     1:58:28     2:58:22     4:15:59   10:43     4:40:43
980   Brandi Duncan          F30-34      75/103     1:07:49     2:20:09     3:17:19     4:18:33   10:43     4:40:54
981   Kathy Sanders          F40-44       43/71       58:47     2:05:53     3:04:46     4:17:48   10:43     4:40:56
982   Orhan Ozkan            M45-49       50/63       56:33     1:59:46     2:55:01     4:11:17   10:43     4:40:58
983   Greg Olsen             M35-39      84/102       54:54     2:03:40     3:08:21     4:17:42   10:44     4:41:02
984   Sean Francey           M30-34     111/133     1:01:15     2:08:34     3:10:45     4:17:34   10:44     4:41:07
985   Tom Ambro              M45-49       51/63     1:05:08     2:17:03     3:17:17     4:18:20   10:44     4:41:07
986   Troy Gunderson         M50-54       54/70     1:04:40     2:16:38     3:16:37     4:17:37   10:44     4:41:15
987   Christine Bader        F30-34      76/103       56:46     2:02:45     3:06:47     4:17:22   10:45     4:41:49
988   Christian Burki        M40-44      91/106       59:21     2:07:02     3:03:28     4:15:27   10:46     4:41:54
989   Jeff Sharkus           M40-44      92/106     1:04:44     2:17:26     3:16:49     4:19:38   10:46     4:42:08
990   Jerry Olsen            M50-54       55/70       53:42     2:01:52     3:05:18     4:18:14   10:46     4:42:09
991   Karla Nephew           F30-34      77/103     1:02:39     2:15:28     3:15:38     4:19:47   10:46     4:42:10
992   Cathy Vos              F45-49       24/37     1:02:39     2:15:28     3:15:38     4:19:48   10:46     4:42:10
993   Brendan Giese          M35-39      85/102     1:01:01     2:09:31     3:09:54     4:17:21   10:46     4:42:15
994   Katie Taylor           F25-29      84/116     1:02:28     2:08:18     3:10:16     4:18:34   10:46     4:42:16
995   Brendan Dolan          M25-29      99/118       55:59     1:57:57     2:50:21     4:11:11   10:46     4:42:18
996   Jennifer Hammer        F35-39       56/83     1:01:25     2:10:40     3:12:40     4:18:52   10:47     4:42:23
997   Jodi Rose              F35-39       57/83     1:02:14     2:12:22     3:12:35     4:19:29   10:47     4:42:24
998   Michelle Shapkauski    F40-44       44/71     1:03:42                 3:21:32     4:23:10   10:47     4:42:30
999   Antonio Mondragon      M40-44      93/106     1:01:19     2:09:21     3:10:01     4:11:26   10:47     4:42:42
1000  Ashtyn Coleman         F20-24       52/67     1:03:16     2:13:24     3:13:12     4:19:24   10:48     4:42:52
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Amanda Schmitz         F25-29      85/116     1:03:06     2:14:36     3:13:33     4:17:20   10:48     4:42:52
1002  James Becker           M30-34     112/133     1:04:15     2:17:02     3:16:09     4:19:39   10:48     4:42:59
1003  Matt Oscarson          M35-39      86/102     1:02:29     2:09:13     3:11:13     4:16:50   10:49     4:43:13
1004  David Arbetter         M35-39      87/102       54:31     1:58:36     3:05:12     4:20:47   10:50     4:43:46
1005  Alexandra Young        F20-24       53/67       59:48                 3:15:20     4:20:37   10:50     4:43:51
1006  Cathie Hensel          F45-49       25/37     1:04:17     2:15:49     3:17:10     4:20:34   10:51     4:44:03
1007  Carolyn Hawkes         F45-49       26/37     1:02:22     2:13:30     3:15:38     4:19:55   10:51     4:44:05
1008  John Vanderhoef        M40-44      94/106     1:00:45     2:06:21     3:02:19     4:13:03   10:51     4:44:11
1009  Jamie Sieren           M45-49       52/63       55:22     1:59:32     3:03:55     4:17:05   10:51     4:44:11
1010  Candy Hepfner          F35-39       58/83       58:42     2:10:37     3:15:24     4:22:39   10:52     4:44:30
1011  Lori Millan            F30-34      78/103                 2:14:29                           10:52     4:44:32
1012  Chad Counard           M50-54       56/70       59:48     2:09:07     3:14:00     4:20:53   10:52     4:44:36
1013  Karen Sellers          F40-44       45/71       59:48     2:09:07     3:14:00     4:20:51   10:52     4:44:37
1014  Dennis Brohmer         M50-54       57/70       59:49     2:09:08     3:14:02     4:20:53   10:52     4:44:38
1015  Caroline Schwartz      F20-24       54/67     1:03:16     2:13:58     3:17:53     4:22:28   10:52     4:44:52
1016  Nicole Wenner          F25-29      86/116       58:43     2:08:54     3:14:59     4:23:29   10:53     4:45:08
1017  Jonathan Fizette       M30-34     113/133       56:00     1:59:16     3:02:35     4:17:33   10:53     4:45:11
1018  Shannon McClatchey     F30-34      79/103     1:01:36     2:10:35     3:11:44     4:20:52   10:53     4:45:13
1019  Adam Wuellner          M25-29     100/118       56:20     2:03:56     3:08:27     4:19:13   10:53     4:45:19
1020  Laura Dattilo          F20-24       55/67     1:00:54     2:13:00     3:16:36     4:22:48   10:54     4:45:23
1021  Michael Collins        M35-39      88/102       56:48     2:05:19     3:09:34     4:20:42   10:54     4:45:33
1022  Daniel Loebl           M50-54       58/70     1:01:31     2:12:55     3:13:52     4:18:44   10:54     4:45:45
1023  Wendy Blauman          F45-49       27/37     1:05:02     2:18:07     3:24:29     4:24:10   10:55     4:46:02
1024  David Quick            M35-39      89/102     1:03:55     2:16:38     3:14:42     4:18:46   10:55     4:46:08
1025  Michael Banks          M20-24       81/85       56:31     2:04:08     3:01:48     4:15:58   10:55     4:46:12
1026  Janine Hall            F45-49       28/37     1:05:17     2:18:33     3:20:12     4:24:10   10:57     4:46:48
1027  Kiran Shrestha         M50-54       59/70     1:04:32     2:14:31     3:13:31     4:19:40   10:57     4:46:50
1028  Tou Vang               M35-39      90/102     1:03:27     2:14:22     3:14:46     4:22:34   10:57     4:46:57
1029  Genevieve Williams     F30-34      80/103     1:08:25     2:23:49     3:24:20     4:27:27   10:58     4:47:14
1030  Eduard Rusi            M30-34     114/133       56:27     1:58:43     3:02:24     4:28:04   10:58     4:47:28
1031  Vitalijus Stonys       M35-39      91/102     1:03:47     2:15:33     3:15:59     4:22:06   10:59     4:47:34
1032  Susan R Clark          F40-44       46/71     1:02:48     2:14:54     3:17:11     4:24:10   10:59     4:47:50
1033  Cathy Rodda            F35-39       59/83       55:55     2:01:39     3:07:45     4:20:54   10:59     4:47:54
1034  Rhonda Hickman         F40-44       47/71       58:23     2:06:10     3:18:54     4:24:34   11:00     4:48:20
1035  Noelle Crooks          F25-29      87/116     1:05:05     2:17:51     3:17:13     4:25:10   11:00     4:48:21
1036  Matthew Hyland         M30-34     115/133     1:02:45     2:15:13     3:13:16     4:24:41   11:01     4:48:45
1037  Tracy Palmer           F30-34      81/103       56:06     2:03:44     3:10:55     4:23:46   11:02     4:48:56
1038  Ryan Young             M30-34     116/133     1:01:20     2:09:19     3:12:06     4:25:23   11:02     4:49:15
1039  Thabatha Stevens       F30-34      82/103     1:01:20     2:09:19     3:12:06     4:25:24   11:02     4:49:15
1040  Staci Hahn             F40-44       48/71     1:03:43     2:17:34     3:21:34     4:25:33   11:03     4:49:23
1041  Jerry Steinhauer       M40-44      95/106     1:02:46     2:14:02     3:10:45     4:22:44   11:03     4:49:23
1042  Loras Kruser           M55-59       31/39     1:03:14     2:15:14     3:15:38     4:24:20   11:03     4:49:24
1043  Kyle Bestler           M25-29     101/118       50:41     1:51:35     2:57:12     4:28:12   11:03     4:49:33
1044  Ashley Rassier         F25-29      88/116       59:05     2:07:09     3:09:53     4:23:41   11:03     4:49:38
1045  Rosemary Lambert       F40-44       49/71     1:05:08     2:17:46     3:21:20     4:26:56   11:03     4:49:40
1046  Charlene Doering       F25-29      89/116     1:03:02     2:17:49     3:22:44     4:29:07   11:03     4:49:40
1047  Brent Grimm            M20-24       82/85     1:02:07     2:13:34     3:14:25     4:27:05   11:04     4:49:50
1048  Amanda Grady           F30-34      83/103     1:04:47     2:17:36     3:18:14     4:25:36   11:05     4:50:12
1049  Natalie James          F35-39       60/83     1:04:51     2:13:43     3:16:32     4:25:56   11:05     4:50:24
1050  Donna Rossi            F50-54       17/23     1:00:23     2:10:06     3:14:23     4:25:51   11:05     4:50:29
1051  Jacob Case             M35-39      92/102     1:01:14     2:08:49     3:07:55     4:24:06   11:05     4:50:31
1052  Martie Reese           F40-44       50/71     1:07:17     2:20:46     3:23:45     4:28:50   11:06     4:50:55
1053  Katie Austman          F40-44       51/71     1:07:18     2:20:48     3:23:47     4:28:53   11:06     4:50:57
1054  Greg Ryan              M25-29     102/118     1:06:52     2:18:07     3:22:34     4:29:07   11:07     4:51:09
1055  Ellie Feitlinger       F25-29      90/116     1:06:53     2:18:08     3:22:35     4:29:07   11:07     4:51:10
1056  Bill McCormick         M40-44      96/106       59:58     2:06:49     3:09:13     4:24:34   11:07     4:51:14
1057  Frank Flack            M45-49       53/63     1:01:10     2:09:00     3:09:43     4:23:31   11:07     4:51:15
1058  Marcy McGrath          F40-44       52/71     1:02:19     2:18:18     3:22:28     4:28:04   11:08     4:51:38
1059  Muralidhar Vavilakolan M45-49       54/63     1:04:49     2:16:53     3:17:28     4:25:50   11:08     4:51:49
1060  Albert Rauch           M60-64       16/23     1:05:57     2:23:48     3:25:37     4:30:06   11:09     4:52:01
1061  Brian Langenhorst      M50-54       60/70     1:02:16     2:14:16     3:17:36     4:27:33   11:10     4:52:41
1062  Aaron Sprang           M35-39      93/102     1:03:30     2:16:02     3:16:13     4:26:43   11:10     4:52:44
1063  Daniel Scheff          M30-34     117/133       55:30     1:57:20     3:00:05     4:25:06   11:10     4:52:45
1064  Jet Lu                 M35-39      94/102     1:00:14     2:07:57     3:10:42     4:26:14   11:10     4:52:47
1065  Hannah Wong            F30-34      84/103     1:06:14     2:22:31     3:26:18     4:31:15   11:12     4:53:24
1066  Ryan Galante           M25-29     103/118       56:30     2:05:42     3:13:56     4:28:44   11:13     4:53:41
1067  Natalie Sikorski       F40-44       53/71     1:03:26     2:14:01     3:16:16     4:29:21   11:13     4:53:44
1068  Victor Ochoa           M45-49       55/63       59:59     2:10:01     3:17:58     4:28:04   11:13     4:53:49
1069  Nathan Yoder           M30-34     118/133     1:11:35     2:27:58     3:31:04     4:33:31   11:13     4:53:57
1070  Roger Grimm            M50-54       61/70     1:04:48     2:17:07     3:17:48     4:28:49   11:14     4:54:09
1071  Becky Ralston          F30-34      85/103     1:02:45     2:16:12     3:19:45     4:30:19   11:14     4:54:20
1072  Kara Nagorny           F35-39       61/83     1:03:48     2:17:11     3:20:46     4:30:21   11:14     4:54:24
1073  Bryn Orum              F30-34      86/103     1:03:41     2:17:50     3:23:50     4:31:23   11:14     4:54:29
1074  Gary Alexander         M65-69         3/7       55:28     2:01:56     3:11:09     4:31:22   11:15     4:54:33
1075  Heidi Oberstadt        F25-29      91/116     1:01:35     2:13:00     3:14:24     4:26:34   11:15     4:54:36
1076  Michael Raschella      M45-49       56/63     1:04:50     2:17:50     3:21:12     4:30:04   11:15     4:54:37
1077  Donna Ornosky          F50-54       18/23       56:03     2:04:38     3:14:18     4:29:41   11:15     4:54:53
1078  Robert Siegel          M55-59       32/39       52:00     1:57:11     3:06:26     4:27:16   11:16     4:54:59
1079  Jim Bengtson           M40-44      97/106       59:50     2:08:09     3:12:01     4:29:19   11:17     4:55:26
1080  Jeri Light             F25-29      92/116     1:08:15     2:25:19     3:28:17     4:33:52   11:17     4:55:26
1081  Kathryn Jenkins        F20-24       56/67     1:04:33     2:15:16     3:19:01     4:31:39   11:17     4:55:45
1082  David Neureuther       M30-34     119/133     1:02:11     2:16:51     3:20:28     4:31:21   11:17     4:55:49
1083  Victoria Hartmann      F20-24       57/67     1:02:12     2:16:51     3:20:29     4:31:21   11:17     4:55:49
1084  Dan Graber             M50-54       62/70     1:06:04     2:19:04     3:22:26     4:31:21   11:17     4:55:51
1085  George Lukezic         M60-64       17/23     1:00:52     2:10:44     3:13:20     4:27:14   11:18     4:55:57
1086  Gino Navarrete         M30-34     120/133                 1:54:52     2:56:58     4:24:44   11:18     4:56:01
1087  Natalie Fay            F01-19        8/11     1:04:23     2:24:44     3:30:48     4:33:37   11:18     4:56:10
1088  Margaret McLaughlin    F01-19        9/11     1:04:23     2:24:44                           11:18     4:56:10
1089  Sean Severson          M35-39      95/102     1:01:05     2:11:26     3:17:58     4:32:17   11:20     4:56:45
1090  Matthew Gaydos         M25-29     104/118     1:03:05     2:14:41     3:16:13     4:34:52   11:20     4:56:51
1091  Brittani Leibfried     F25-29      93/116     1:02:06     2:10:31     3:14:12     4:32:36   11:20     4:57:06
1092  Craig Westerland       M35-39      96/102       55:04     1:56:00     2:52:17     4:35:42   11:21     4:57:13
1093  Damon Childs           M25-29     105/118       56:44     2:05:33     3:14:42     4:32:16   11:21     4:57:19
1094  Ross Mudrick           M25-29     106/118       55:48     2:04:10     3:08:53     4:29:52   11:21     4:57:19
1095  Kerri Hansen           F40-44       54/71                                                   11:21     4:57:22
1096  James Deckert          M20-24       83/85     1:03:51     2:14:17     3:20:15     4:33:38   11:21     4:57:28
1097  Brit Wolfe             F25-29      94/116     1:06:10     2:21:25     3:26:09     4:34:21   11:22     4:57:36
1098  Lynn Enke              F30-34      87/103       57:23     2:08:16     3:20:27     4:33:28   11:22     4:57:37
1099  Kim Gearin             F45-49       29/37     1:05:05     2:18:00     3:22:22     4:33:53   11:22     4:57:39
1100  Elisabeth Misener      F25-29      95/116     1:05:32     2:20:23     3:24:50     4:33:48   11:22     4:57:47
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1101  Abby Rebhorn           F25-29      96/116     1:06:01                 3:24:49     4:33:28   11:22     4:58:00
1102  Bob O'Connor           M65-69         4/7     1:05:27     2:21:11     3:25:54     4:34:15   11:24     4:58:43
1103  Thomas Perri           M50-54       63/70     1:10:38     2:29:18     3:32:43     4:35:38   11:25     4:58:57
1104  Mary Enright           F50-54       19/23     1:00:30     2:17:40     3:25:03     4:35:15   11:25     4:59:12
1105  Heidi Lawton           F35-39       62/83     1:02:35     2:15:14     3:21:18     4:37:24   11:26     4:59:24
1106  Missy Winterfeldt      F30-34      88/103       54:35     2:09:51     3:29:31     4:33:56   11:26     4:59:44
1107  Matt Jadin             M35-39      97/102       54:33     2:09:52     3:29:32     4:33:55   11:27     4:59:52
1108  Andy Bischoff          M30-34     121/133       54:35     2:09:51     3:29:32     4:33:55   11:27     4:59:53
1109  Aaron Hunnel           M25-29     107/118       54:35     2:09:52     3:29:32     4:33:57   11:27     4:59:53
1110  Nathan Koelln          M30-34     122/133       58:23     2:08:19     3:21:17     4:35:02   11:27     4:59:53
1111  Steven Spelbring       M50-54       64/70     1:00:43     2:10:32     3:21:02     4:34:17   11:27     4:59:54
1112  Miwa Satomi            F35-39       63/83     1:01:26     2:10:09     3:17:41     4:31:11   11:27     5:00:00
1113  Kiki Setterlund        F35-39       64/83     1:05:36     2:22:01     3:29:34     4:36:44   11:27     5:00:01
1114  Jan Chynoweth          F35-39       65/83     1:05:36     2:22:02     3:29:34     4:36:45   11:27     5:00:01
1115  Tiffany McKibben       F25-29      97/116     1:04:00     2:19:16     3:26:15     4:36:04   11:27     5:00:12
1116  Shanna Capen           F30-34      89/103     1:02:03     2:14:32     3:21:26     4:36:49   11:28     5:00:31
1117  Maggie Bishop          F30-34      90/103     1:10:03     2:28:32     3:32:17     4:36:36   11:28     5:00:35
1118  Ann Marie Scheidler    F40-44       55/71     1:10:04     2:28:32     3:32:18     4:36:37   11:28     5:00:35
1119  Betsy Poi              F40-44       56/71     1:06:48     2:23:17     3:26:37     4:34:19   11:29     5:00:40
1120  Celeste Mallama        F25-29      98/116     1:09:57     2:26:01     3:27:49     4:36:37   11:29     5:00:40
1121  Carrie Ackerman        F45-49       30/37     1:07:26     2:23:15     3:27:05     4:37:08   11:29     5:00:54
1122  David Trachte          M45-49       57/63     1:03:21     2:13:17     3:14:21     4:30:51   11:30     5:01:16
1123  Neelam Shrestha        F60-64         3/3     1:01:20     2:16:23     3:24:47     4:35:31   11:30     5:01:19
1124  Trisha McDonald        F25-29      99/116     1:10:07     2:28:43     3:32:11     4:35:06   11:31     5:01:43
1125  Daniel Justus          M25-29     108/118     1:00:51     2:09:57     3:18:31     4:38:26   11:31     5:01:56
1126  Michelle Lemke         F30-34      91/103     1:05:03     2:17:55     3:25:38     4:37:36   11:32     5:02:01
1127  Kelly Weltz            F40-44       57/71     1:05:14     2:21:51     3:29:41     4:39:02   11:32     5:02:10
1128  Theresa Frankiewicz    F30-34      92/103     1:04:44     2:17:26     3:22:13     4:35:07   11:32     5:02:12
1129  Laura Jones-Katz       F30-34      93/103     1:02:58     2:17:23     3:25:12     4:36:55   11:33     5:02:28
1130  Caitlin Flynn          F20-24       58/67     1:04:30     2:20:17     3:28:46     4:38:58   11:33     5:02:38
1131  Meaghan Dunnquery      F25-29     100/116     1:00:18     2:10:08     3:16:46     4:36:44   11:33     5:02:45
1132  Jean Williams          F45-49       31/37     1:01:32     2:10:35     3:18:20     4:35:39   11:33     5:02:46
1133  Samuel Stella          M45-49       58/63     1:05:05     2:17:31     3:22:30     4:37:26   11:34     5:02:51
1134  Courtney Henderson     F35-39       66/83     1:07:29     2:21:44     3:30:19     4:39:55   11:34     5:03:10
1135  Alex Borges            M30-34     123/133       57:56     2:08:13     3:14:11     4:31:53   11:35     5:03:23
1136  Eric Theis             M30-34     124/133     1:05:44     2:20:21     3:24:52     4:35:03   11:35     5:03:23
1137  Angel Aguilar          M30-34     125/133       55:38     1:58:26     3:04:26     4:31:53   11:35     5:03:23
1138  Katie Neuman           F20-24       59/67       58:55     2:14:12     3:33:52     4:38:15   11:35     5:03:30
1139  Tara Jebens-Singh      F40-44       58/71     1:07:06     2:26:45     3:31:39     4:40:01   11:36     5:03:52
1140  Valree Casey           F30-34      94/103     1:06:14     2:20:25     3:26:50     4:41:09   11:37     5:04:33
1141  Tim Mutterer           M50-54       65/70     1:01:17     2:13:35     3:19:15     4:39:36   11:38     5:04:56
1142  Kimberly Tufts         F35-39       67/83       59:59     2:13:01     3:25:38     4:39:53   11:39     5:05:25
1143  Libby Baucom           F35-39       68/83     1:10:38     2:29:15     3:32:41     4:38:00   11:40     5:05:50
1144  Don Mac Gregor         M55-59       33/39     1:08:23     2:25:28     3:29:07     4:40:41   11:40     5:05:50
1145  Jennifer Kinney        F30-34      95/103     1:07:34     2:28:17     3:32:49     4:44:02   11:41     5:06:00
1146  Suzanne Incaprero      F35-39       69/83     1:01:29     2:18:20     3:29:14     4:42:03   11:42     5:06:29
1147  Erik Sonju             M40-44      98/106     1:04:53     2:17:44     3:26:35     4:40:33   11:43     5:07:03
1148  Heidi Lawell           F25-29     101/116     1:04:46     2:20:05     3:27:18     4:39:45   11:43     5:07:07
1149  Wayne Engelbrecht      M40-44      99/106     1:07:16     2:21:54     3:31:15     4:43:53   11:45     5:07:43
1150  Dylan Blake            M25-29     109/118     1:00:16     2:07:40     3:17:26     4:41:21   11:45     5:07:46
1151  Deena Hatch            F45-49       32/37     1:04:05     2:19:53     3:28:08     4:41:52   11:45     5:08:01
1152  Steven Knecht          M55-59       34/39       59:49     2:10:48     3:19:07     4:39:30   11:46     5:08:08
1153  Becky Kohlhepp         F40-44       59/71     1:02:05     2:16:30     3:27:06     4:42:04   11:46     5:08:17
1154  Lawrence Prine         M40-44     100/106     1:06:37     2:24:08     3:33:20     4:44:36   11:48     5:09:06
1155  Peggy Irwin            F35-39       70/83       58:56     2:06:28     3:14:38     4:43:27   11:48     5:09:07
1156  Kristin Stein          F25-29     102/116     1:05:57     2:22:03     3:32:29     4:44:27   11:50     5:10:05
1157  Robert James           M50-54       66/70       58:35     2:07:39     3:23:38     4:41:58   11:51     5:10:19
1158  Takashi Nakamura       M35-39      98/102     1:01:54     2:14:11     3:24:53     4:43:45   11:51     5:10:30
1159  Sarah Johnson          F30-34      96/103     1:02:29     2:18:00     3:29:08     4:47:15   11:52     5:10:49
1160  Roger Cushman          M60-64       18/23     1:05:23     2:19:23     3:28:26     4:44:30   11:54     5:11:35
1161  Monika Urena           F25-29     103/116     1:01:02     2:15:04     3:28:14     4:43:10   11:55     5:12:21
1162  Rachel Morehouse       F25-29     104/116     1:01:03     2:15:05     3:28:15     4:43:10   11:55     5:12:21
1163  Laurie Wiesenthal      F45-49       33/37     1:03:35     2:21:29     3:34:27     4:46:34   11:55     5:12:27
1164  Joshua Pfau            M30-34     126/133     1:02:03     2:14:13     3:19:31     4:43:08   11:56     5:12:45
1165  Duane Wright           M60-64       19/23     1:09:14     2:27:35     3:31:20     4:44:28   11:57     5:12:56
1166  Lisa Denson            F40-44       60/71     1:01:09     2:18:50     3:30:03     4:45:49   11:58     5:13:25
1167  Maureen Wilcox         F25-29     105/116     1:09:53     2:28:47     3:31:58     4:45:24   11:59     5:13:48
1168  Aleksandr Kladnitsky   M25-29     110/118     1:01:50     2:14:14     3:16:38     4:44:56   12:01     5:14:54
1169  Alie Schneider         F20-24       60/67     1:10:44     2:29:35     3:36:40     4:49:20   12:01     5:15:02
1170  John Herrin            M30-34     127/133     1:04:27     2:17:27     3:27:17     4:46:16   12:02     5:15:25
1171  Jeremy Lipusch         M40-44     101/106     1:10:36     2:28:02     3:35:44     4:50:22   12:03     5:15:37
1172  Nick Cukierski         M25-29     111/118       54:06     2:05:23     3:24:59     4:48:34   12:03     5:15:37
1173  Adria Faciszewski      F20-24       61/67     1:04:54     2:21:33     3:33:00     4:50:47   12:04     5:15:57
1174  Corliss Iwanski        F30-34      97/103     1:07:05     2:28:17     3:37:11     4:50:17   12:05     5:16:34
1175  Rosamaria Nardulli     F20-24       62/67     1:10:13     2:29:12     3:35:52     4:49:54   12:08     5:17:46
1176  Melanie Johnson        F25-29     106/116     1:10:04     2:29:04     3:37:21     4:52:03   12:08     5:17:58
1177  Lynn Gummelt           F35-39       71/83     1:10:04     2:28:34     3:34:33     4:50:55   12:09     5:18:29
1178  Kelly Detweiler        F40-44       61/71     1:08:09     2:25:32     3:34:53     4:51:49   12:10     5:18:44
1179  Dustin Gradel          M40-44     102/106     1:07:02     2:22:33     3:35:30     4:53:03   12:11     5:19:13
1180  Samantha Tiller        F25-29     107/116     1:09:55     2:30:05     3:41:27     4:55:38   12:12     5:19:52
1181  Emily Gyorog           F01-19       10/11     1:01:43     2:19:19     3:32:55     4:50:46   12:14     5:20:20
1182  Danny Gyorog           M01-19       13/14     1:01:42     2:19:19     3:32:53     4:50:46   12:14     5:20:20
1183  Joe Gyorog             M20-24       84/85     1:01:42     2:15:59     3:32:52     4:50:45   12:14     5:20:21
1184  Taylor Dewall          F20-24       63/67     1:01:12     2:13:51     3:26:14     4:46:06   12:14     5:20:33
1185  Fay Sukow              F40-44       62/71     1:09:54     2:28:28     3:37:04     4:56:15   12:14     5:20:36
1186  Kevin Scully           M35-39      99/102     1:14:24     2:39:22     3:48:59     4:58:27   12:16     5:21:12
1187  Jessica Scully         F30-34      98/103     1:14:24     2:39:23     3:48:59     4:58:28   12:16     5:21:13
1188  Josh Kiecker           M30-34     128/133     1:10:20     2:28:51     3:32:39     4:53:40   12:17     5:21:59
1189  Rachel Wanat           F01-19       11/11     1:08:06     2:25:33     3:37:06     4:57:58   12:18     5:22:14
1190  Julie Walborn          F50-54       20/23     1:06:53     2:23:58     3:35:39     4:54:25   12:19     5:22:39
1191  Diana Betout           F35-39       72/83     1:05:48     2:26:52     3:36:11     4:56:07   12:20     5:23:15
1192  Amy Pikalek            F40-44       63/71     1:15:15     2:40:26     3:48:42     4:59:11   12:21     5:23:23
1193  Syl Groeschl           M60-64       20/23     1:08:13     2:31:06     3:38:29     4:56:07   12:21     5:23:24
1194  Peg Booms              F45-49       34/37     1:06:29     2:28:49     3:40:26     4:57:30   12:23     5:24:37
1195  Kelly Sosin            F30-34      99/103     1:10:43     2:30:26     3:39:26     4:57:59   12:23     5:24:38
1196  Jenna Mitby            F25-29     108/116     1:04:32     2:23:07     3:36:06     4:56:35   12:23     5:24:40
1197  Brian Liu              M60-64       21/23       54:59     1:58:44     3:13:48     4:51:05   12:25     5:25:17
1198  Susie Seraphine        F40-44       64/71     1:04:35     2:22:21     3:40:43     4:58:22   12:25     5:25:28
1199  Kate Rampone           F20-24       64/67     1:09:59     2:29:16     3:39:11     4:55:25   12:26     5:25:37
1200  Dw Wanberg             M55-59       35/39     1:07:37     2:28:16     3:42:19     4:57:31   12:26     5:25:38
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K      24.2MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1201  Tim Bouwkamp           M30-34     129/133       58:48     2:15:36     3:33:41     4:57:08   12:26     5:25:42
1202  Mary Saint-Antoine     F55-59         5/7     1:09:40     2:33:11     3:43:18     5:00:01   12:26     5:25:52
1203  Caitlin Guthrie        F25-29     109/116     1:00:02     2:23:16     3:39:43     4:59:18   12:27     5:26:21
1204  Laura Brauman          F40-44       65/71     1:07:21     2:25:41     3:39:27     4:59:07   12:28     5:26:39
1205  Todd Walowit           M50-54       67/70     1:08:09     2:26:39     3:37:46     4:55:58   12:29     5:27:14
1206  Ian Murkve             M01-19       14/14     1:03:47     2:16:45     3:30:43     4:55:29   12:30     5:27:20
1207  Anna Lewandowski       F30-34     100/103     1:04:31     2:16:48     3:34:39     4:58:07   12:30     5:27:27
1208  Clive Hazell           M65-69         5/7     1:07:23     2:25:02     3:32:17     4:55:11   12:34     5:29:07
1209  Oscar Valencia         M40-44     103/106     1:06:55     2:25:25     3:46:47     5:05:24   12:35     5:29:35
1210  Jennifer Dineen        F20-24       65/67     1:09:44     2:28:34                 5:01:31   12:35     5:29:40
1211  Elizabeth Dunham       F35-39       73/83     1:09:11     2:31:52     3:44:40     5:02:06   12:35     5:29:40
1212  Mark Snoda             M55-59       36/39     1:02:50     2:16:03     3:28:13     4:59:45   12:36     5:30:05
1213  Jennifer Whetstone     F40-44       66/71     1:08:26     2:28:24     3:40:35     5:02:14   12:36     5:30:10
1214  Holly Puent            F25-29     110/116     1:08:26     2:28:23     3:40:35     5:02:14   12:36     5:30:13
1215  Paul Fournier          M60-64       22/23     1:08:13     2:31:33     3:44:02     5:02:26   12:36     5:30:14
1216  Rocio Mondragon        F35-39       74/83     1:07:10     2:28:03     3:44:47     5:03:37   12:36     5:30:19
1217  Carol Anason           F40-44       67/71     1:07:58     2:24:38     3:35:25     5:02:40   12:37     5:30:26
1218  Jessica Hall           F30-34     101/103     1:06:32     2:27:15     3:43:36     5:02:11   12:39     5:31:38
1219  Chris Diller           M40-44     104/106     1:01:45     2:17:28     3:27:48     4:53:32   12:40     5:31:52
1220  Tabitha Tunny          F20-24       66/67     1:18:42     3:05:31                 5:01:18   12:41     5:32:10
1221  Kenneth Tunny          M50-54       68/70     1:08:30     2:23:14     3:30:56     5:01:19   12:41     5:32:10
1222  Terri Singleton        F35-39       75/83     1:08:25     2:27:24     3:39:26     5:01:27   12:41     5:32:11
1223  Robin Greenler         F50-54       21/23     1:10:35     2:29:33     3:46:52     5:06:41   12:42     5:32:50
1224  Josh Klein             M40-44     105/106     1:09:52     2:31:47     3:46:01     5:06:54   12:44     5:33:34
1225  Greg Smith             M25-29     112/118     1:09:52     2:31:46     3:46:00     5:06:53   12:44     5:33:34
1226  Curt Gratz             M35-39     100/102     1:10:10     2:29:40     3:43:11     5:07:04   12:46     5:34:44
1227  Jason Mertens          M30-34     130/133     1:10:09     2:29:37     3:43:10     5:07:03   12:46     5:34:44
1228  Cindy Kosmicki         F35-39       76/83     1:01:12     2:12:30     3:30:00     5:03:44   12:48     5:35:27
1229  Jennifer Eloge         F35-39       77/83     1:01:12     2:12:31     3:30:01     5:03:46   12:48     5:35:28
1230  Joe Woerner            M45-49       59/63     1:13:33     2:41:26     3:52:47     5:10:51   12:49     5:35:58
1231  Elry Armaza            M30-34     131/133     1:01:20     2:10:14     3:35:40     5:05:14   12:54     5:37:52
1232  Stephen Strombeck      M25-29     113/118     1:07:50     2:23:54     3:38:07     5:05:31   12:54     5:38:08
1233  Tom Berg               M55-59       37/39     1:12:49     2:38:39     3:54:11     5:15:17   12:55     5:38:26
1234  Amy Marty              F40-44       68/71     1:14:34     2:33:57     3:46:00     5:07:28   12:55     5:38:37
1235  Ken Yoder              M65-69         6/7     1:20:22     2:46:29     3:58:01     5:12:23   12:56     5:38:56
1236  Keith Simmons          M25-29     114/118     1:02:21     2:16:41     3:28:21     5:03:17   12:58     5:39:39
1237  Rob Vanhoorne          M25-29     115/118     1:02:21     2:16:41     3:28:20     5:03:18   12:59     5:40:01
1238  Leonard Abbeduto       M55-59       38/39     1:09:49     2:33:45     3:48:04     5:13:30   13:01     5:40:59
1239  Abbey Grambort         F25-29     111/116     1:04:21     2:24:19     3:43:25     5:15:55   13:01     5:41:15
1240  Robert Bartman         M65-69         7/7     1:08:24     2:28:14     3:47:31     5:11:27   13:03     5:42:01
1241  Denise Rollinson       F55-59         6/7     1:08:24     2:28:13     3:47:31     5:11:25   13:03     5:42:02
1242  Thom Moll              M50-54       69/70     1:15:19     2:43:12     4:00:44     5:18:08   13:04     5:42:27
1243  Rick Moll              M55-59       39/39     1:15:19     2:43:12     4:00:44     5:18:10   13:04     5:42:27
1244  Robert Bell            M70-99         1/1     1:10:29     2:30:09     3:47:27     5:13:15   13:05     5:42:42
1245  Jack Crowe             M50-54       70/70     1:10:28     2:29:12     3:47:26     5:13:15   13:06     5:43:03
1246  Mary Ann Botica        F25-29     112/116     1:19:47     3:00:17     4:26:26               13:07     5:43:45
1247  Mary Moran             F45-49       35/37     1:15:08     2:39:52     3:53:08     5:15:41   13:09     5:44:43
1248  Jeffrey Jensen         M25-29     116/118     1:01:39     2:19:47     3:46:04     5:13:27   13:09     5:44:43
1249  Jeff Horvath           M45-49       60/63     1:15:08     2:39:53     3:52:32     5:15:42   13:09     5:44:43
1250  Linhai Song            M25-29     117/118       55:49     2:11:26     3:32:38     5:07:25   13:10     5:45:09
1251  Mary Ann Nicholson     F50-54       22/23     1:12:56     2:35:44     3:54:50     5:17:51   13:10     5:45:12
1252  Heather Poffenbarger   F25-29     113/116     1:24:11     3:05:08     4:09:41     5:21:30   13:11     5:45:37
1253  Andrea Ferguson        F20-24       67/67     1:08:42     2:28:54     3:51:03     5:16:50   13:12     5:45:42
1254  Sandra Esquivel        F40-44       69/71     1:08:08     2:27:42     3:47:46     5:17:16   13:13     5:46:29
1255  Joye McElroy           F55-59         7/7     1:13:49     2:38:20     3:53:03     5:15:44   13:14     5:46:42
1256  Darryl Davis           M60-64       23/23     1:20:23     2:48:37     4:05:17     5:21:40   13:15     5:47:09
1257  Albert James           M45-49       61/63     1:11:11     2:36:36     3:55:41     5:18:05   13:16     5:47:49
1258  Kristin Fancsalszki    F35-39       78/83     1:14:55     2:39:26     3:57:19     5:21:05   13:20     5:49:24
1259  Erin Kapp              F25-29     114/116     1:13:43     2:38:25     3:53:14     5:17:32   13:20     5:49:25
1260  Karen Yoder            F35-39       79/83     1:20:24     2:51:04     4:06:52     5:22:49   13:21     5:49:40
1261  Amanda Yu              F25-29     115/116     1:14:57     2:44:31     4:02:43     5:23:25   13:23     5:50:38
1262  Kevin Engen            M35-39     101/102     1:03:08     2:20:30     3:43:01     5:18:52   13:23     5:50:49
1263  Stephen Peterson       M35-39     102/102     1:03:08     2:20:29     3:42:59     5:18:52   13:23     5:50:54
1264  Mike Gathy             M30-34     132/133     1:05:13     2:23:52     3:48:43     5:18:42   13:24     5:51:08
1265  Erin Ogden             F35-39       80/83     1:14:58     2:42:57     3:59:32     5:21:52   13:25     5:51:42
1266  Tamera Kovacs          F45-49       36/37     1:08:46     2:35:31     3:54:57     5:20:42   13:26     5:52:02
1267  Steffenie Widows       F30-34     102/103     1:14:53     2:43:38     4:01:27     5:23:58   13:28     5:52:43
1268  Jeff Reese             M45-49       62/63     1:12:26     2:36:52     3:55:46     5:24:17   13:42     5:58:54
1269  Curtis Moore Ii        M45-49       63/63     1:11:51     2:36:53     3:55:45     5:24:18   13:42     5:58:54
1270  Kathleen O'Moore       F45-49       37/37     1:09:59     2:36:24     3:58:19     5:25:30   13:43     5:59:25
1271  Laura Muller           F25-29     116/116     1:01:55                 3:59:13     5:30:01   13:43     5:59:29
1272  Michelle Czlapinski    F35-39       81/83     1:09:54     2:31:31     3:58:56     5:31:07   13:45     6:00:20
1273  Ulmil Delatorre        M30-34     133/133     1:13:02     2:38:33     4:02:29     5:34:56   13:46     6:00:57
1274  Cexochitl Delatorre    F40-44       70/71     1:13:02     2:38:33     4:02:29     5:34:56   13:46     6:00:57
1275  Katy Nichols           F30-34     103/103     1:14:31     2:44:32     4:04:06     5:32:02   13:47     6:01:03
1276  Justin Holmgren        M20-24       85/85     1:15:40     2:42:47     4:13:05     5:37:09   13:47     6:01:14
1277  Martin Lemke           M25-29     118/118     1:10:42     2:44:26     4:04:01     5:34:26   13:48     6:01:26
1278  Helen Hazelmare        F35-39       82/83     1:10:43     2:37:18     4:01:23     5:35:21   13:50     6:02:24
1279  Jane Sybers            F50-54       23/23     1:17:18     2:48:19     4:07:23     5:33:49   13:52     6:03:11
1280  Stacy Walz             F35-39       83/83     1:11:30     2:40:08     4:05:54     5:34:23   13:52     6:03:31
1281  Raquel A Williams      F40-44       71/71     1:18:51     2:53:48     4:15:45               14:05     6:08:55
1282  Ronald Farber          M40-44     106/106     1:20:49     2:56:49     4:25:14               14:07     6:10:05
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